PROJEC1	Nimitz Highway and Ala Moana Boulevard Resurfacing And Highway Lighting Replacement, Fort St. to Kalakaua Avenue															·		
PROJECT	NO.: NH-092-1(27) Net Length of Project: 3.04 Miles																	
ISLAND:	Oahu DISTRICT: Honolulu		** NOTE:		GOODFELL	OW BROS., INC.		N DREDGING	l .	CONTRACTING	N/	AN, INC.	•	IARON	4	COLUCCIO		OF HAWAII
DATE AD	VERTISED: Internet Posting - December 30, 2009						CONSTRUC	CTION CO., INC.	, COM	PANY, LTD.			CONSTR	RUCTION, INC.	CONS	FRUCTION	TRANSF	TMENT OF PORTATION
BIDS OPE	NED: March 18, 2010		Quantities shown in this column						·								HIGHWA	YS DIVISION
COMPLE	ΓΙΟΝ ΤΙΜΕ: Four Hundred (400) Working Days		are for in-house use only.															
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX.	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
202.0501	Remove Existing Pullbox	L.S.	108 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$550.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$11,500.00	L.S.	\$23,800.00	L.S.	\$23,690.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$54,000.00
202.0502	Remove Existing Underground Light Wiring	L.S.	25,740 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,100.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$5,750.00	L.S.	\$29,300.00	L.S.	\$28,840.00		\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$25,740.00
202.0503	Remove Existing Underground Traffic Signal Wiring	L.S.	1,550 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,100.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$5,750.00	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$618.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$1,550.00
202.0504	Remove Existing Overhead Light Wiring	L.S.	2,440 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$650.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$2,300.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$5,150.00		\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$2,400.00
202.0505	Remove Existing Overhead Traffic Signal Wiring	L.S.	2,800 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$650.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$1,150.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$6,180.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$2,800.00
202.0506	Remove Existing Underground Fiber Optic Traffic Signal Wiring	L.S.	1,500 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,100.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$2,300.00	L.S.	\$1,400.00	L.S.	\$1,339.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$2,250.00
202.0507	Remove/Replace Type 3 (6 pair) Traffic Signal Wiring	L.S.	400 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,100.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$2,300.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$515.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$12,800.00
202.0508	Remove/Replace Type 3 (12 pair) Traffic Signal Wiring	L.S.	300 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,100.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$2,300.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$515.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$12,600.00
202.0509	Remove Fiber Optic Traffic Signal Connection to Kamakee Street	L.S.	1000 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$2,300.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$1,030.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00
202.0510	Remove Existing Highway Light Standard including Base	L.S.	215 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$92,000.00	L.S.	\$150,200.00	L.S.	\$148,320.00	L.S.	\$120,000.00	L.S.	\$161,250.00
202.0511	Remove Existing Highway Lighting Luminaire and Bracket Arm	L.S.	16 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$550.00	L.S.	\$8,100.00	L.S.	\$2,300.00	L.S.	\$1,800.00	L.S.	\$1,751.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00
202.0512	Remove Existing Highway Lighting Luminaire, Bracket Arm and Wood Pole	L.S.	16 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,100.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$1,150.00	L.S.	\$24,000.00	L.S.	\$23,690.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00
202.0513	Remove Existing Wood Pole	L.S.	2 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$1,150.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$1,957.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$1,400.00
202.0514	Remove Existing Type 1 Traffic Signal Standard	L.S.	4 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$575.00	L.S.	\$1,400.00	L.S.	\$1,442.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00
202.0515	Remove Existing Highway Lighting Service Equipment & Cabinet	L.S.	1 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$2,300.00	L.S.	\$1,200.00	L.S.	\$1,236.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00
202.0516	Remove Existing Pedestrian Traffic Signal Head	L.S.	4 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$575.00	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$206.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$2,800.00
		<u></u>							*								Sheet No. 1	of 25 Sheets

TAB	ULA	TION	OF	BIDS
-----	-----	------	----	------

1	Nimitz Highway and Ala Moana Boulevard Resurfacing And Highway Lighting Replacement, Fort St. to Kalakaua Avenue																	
PROJECT	NO.: NH-092-1(27) Net Length of Project: 3.04 Miles																	
ISLAND:	Oahu DISTRICT: Honolulu		** NOTE:		GOODFELLO	OW BROS., INC.		N DREDGING CTION CO., INC.		ONTRACTING ANY, LTD.	N/	AN, INC.		IARON RUCTION, INC.	1	COLUCCIO		OF HAWAII RTMENT OF
DATE AD	/ERTISED: Internet Posting - December 30, 2009		Overetities above				CONSTRUC	STION CO., INC.	COIVIP	ANT, LID.	•		CONSTR	ROCTION, INC.	CONS	IROCTION	TRANS	PORTATION
BIDS OPE	NED: March 18, 2010		Quantities shown in this column														HIGHVVA	YS DIVISION
COMPLET	TION TIME: Four Hundred (400) Working Days		are for in-house use only.															
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX.	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
202.0517	Remove Existing Opticom Detector	L.S.	1 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$200.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$575.00	L.S.	\$100.00	L.S.	\$103.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$500.00
202.0518	Remove Existing Pedestrian Traffic Signal Pushbutton	L.S.	7 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$1,150.00	L.S.	\$100.00	L.S.	\$103.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$3,500.00
202.0519	Remove Existing HECO Meter Socket, Riser & Weatherhead	L.S.	1 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$2,300.00	L.S.	\$2,900.00	L.S.	\$2,781.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00
202.0520	Remove Existing HECO Meter Enclosure & Pad	L.S.	1 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$1,610.00	L.S.	\$1,400.00	L.S.	\$1,442.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
202.0521	Relocate Existing Traffic Signal Head	L.S.	4 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$2,415.00	L.S.	\$2,100.00	L.S.	\$2,060.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$2,800.00
202.0522	Relocate Existing HTCO Conduit	L.S.	4 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$7,245.00	L.S.	\$6,300.00	L.S.	\$6,283.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
202.0526	Demolish/Reconstruct Existing CRM Wall	L.S.	130 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$13,450.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$195,000.00
202.0527	Test/Dispose Existing Pad Mounted Transformer	L.S.	2 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$18,400.00	L.S.	\$16,000.00	L.S.	\$15,759.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$171,000.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00	L.S.	\$150,000.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$94,000.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$300,000.00	F.A.	\$300,000.00	F.A.	\$300,000.00	F.A.	\$300,000.00	F.A.	\$300,000.00	F.A.	\$300,000.00	F.A.	\$300,000.00
209.0300	Dewatering	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$430,000.00	F.A.	\$430,000.00	F.A.	\$430,000.00	F.A.	\$430,000.00	F.A.	\$430,000.00	F.A.	\$430,000.00	F.A.	\$430,000.00
212.1000	Archaeological Mitigation	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$52,000.00	F.A.	\$52,000.00	F.A.	\$52,000.00	F.A.	\$52,000.00	F.A.	\$52,000.00	F.A.	\$52,000.00	F.A.	\$52,000.00
304.1110	Aggregate Base Course	L.S.	130 C.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$200,000.00	L.S.	\$59,000.00	L.S.	\$150,800.00	L.S.	\$270,000.00	L.S.	\$350,000.00	L.S.	\$10,400.00
312.0100	Hot Mix Glassphalt Base Course	L.S.	1,400 TON	L.S.	L.S.	\$700,000.00	L.S.	\$563,000.00	L.S.	\$800,000.00	L.S.	\$577,400.00	L.S.	\$600,000.00	L.S.	\$800,000.00	L.S.	\$560,000.00
401.0500	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement, Mix No. V	L.S.	235 TON	L.S.	L.S.	\$75,000.00	L.S.	\$36,000.00	L.S.	\$51,000.00	L.S.	\$35,700.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$56,400.00
402.0400	Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement	L.S.	3,465 TON	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,150,000.00	L.S.	\$966,000.00	L.S.	\$138,000.00	L.S.	\$1,085,400.00	L.S.	\$1,700,000.00	L.S.	\$1,100,000.00	L.S.	\$1,039,500.00
411.2110	11-Inch, Concrete Pavement	L.S.	235 C.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	\$225,000.00	L.S.	\$400,000.00	L.S.	\$284,000.00	L.S.	\$742,900.00	L.S.	\$365,000.00	L.S.	\$350,000.00	L.S.	\$117,500.00
		<u> </u>					<u> </u>			<u> </u>							Sheet No. 2	of 25 Sheets

TΔR	111 4	OITA	N O	FRI	DS
	$U \perp r$	1110			D

l l	Nimitz Highway and Ala Moana Boulevard Resurfacing And Highway Lighting Replacement, Fort St. to Kalakaua Avenue					·												
PROJECT	NO.: NH-092-1(27) Net Length of Project: 3.04 Miles																	
ISLAND:	Oahu DISTRICT: Honolulu		** NOTE:		GOODFELL	OW BROS., INC.		N DREDGING		CONTRACTING	NA	N, INC.		ARON UCTION, INC.		COLUCCIO TRUCTION		OF HAWAII MENT OF
DATE AD	/ERTISED: Internet Posting - December 30, 2009		0 100 100				CONSTRUC	CTION CO., INC.	COMP	PANY, LTD.			CONSTR	OCTION, INC.	CONS	TRUCTION	TRANSP	ORTATION
BIDS OPE	NED: March 18, 2010		Quantities shown in this column														півпуул	'S DIVISION
COMPLET	TON TIME: Four Hundred (400) Working Days		are for in-house use only.															
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
414.0100	Excavation for Reconstruction of Weakened Pavement Areas	L.S.	800 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$200,000.00	L.S.	\$186,000.00	L.S.	\$264,000.00	L.S.	\$225,000.00	L.S.	\$200,000.00	L.S.	\$250,000.00	L.S.	\$374,875.00
415.1000	5-Inch Cold Planing	L.S.	1,420 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$275,000.00	L.S.	\$180,000.00	L.S.	\$254,000.00	L.S.	\$179,300.00	L.S.	\$240,000.00	L.S.	\$173,500.00	L.S.	\$277,920.00
503.1000	Rock Veneer (Wall along Ala Moana Regional Beach Park)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$85,000.00	L.S.	\$13,000.00	L.S.	\$21,000.00	L.S.	\$13,000.00	L.S.	\$18,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$75,000.00
503.1001	Rock Veneer for Utility Enclosure (Retaining Wall Sta. 26+30±, o/s 70'± Lt.))	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$11,000.00	L.S.	\$8,200.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00
503.2000	Basaltic Rocks	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$72,000.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$55,000.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00
604.4100	Adjusting Storm Drain Manhole Frame and Cover	4	4 EA	Each	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00	\$2,002.00	\$8,008.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
604.4200	Adjust Water Manhole Frame and Cover	17	17 EA	Each	\$750.00	\$12,750.00	\$1,600.00	\$27,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$1,502.00	\$25,534.00	\$600.00	\$10,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$17,000.00
604.4300	Adjust Water Valve Box Frame and Cover	8	8 EA	Each	\$750.00	\$6,000.00	\$800.00	\$6,400.00	\$1,300.00	\$10,400.00	\$2,503.00	\$20,024.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00
604.4400	Adjust Water Meter Box Frame and Cover	2	2 EA	Each	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,503.00	\$5,006.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
604.4500	Adjust Water Irrigation Valve Box and Cover	1	1 EA	Each	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$5,006.00	\$5,006.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
604.4600	Adjust Sewer Manhole Frame and Cover	6	6 EA	Each	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$9,600.00	\$1,100.00	\$6,600.00	\$3,003.00	\$18,018.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
604.4700	Adjust Hawaiian Telcom Manhole Frame and Cover	1	1 EA	Each	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,887.00	\$2,887.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
604.4800	Adjusting Electrical Manhole Frame and Cover	2	2 EA	Each	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$5,775.00	\$11,550.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
604.4900	Adjust Existing Traffic Signal Pullbox Frame and Cover	2	2 EA	Each	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$5,775.00	\$11,550.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
604.5100	Adjust Existing Highway Lighting Pullbox Frame and Cover	1	1 EA	Each	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,887.00	\$2,887.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
604.5200	Adjust Existing Utility Pullbox Frame and Cover	1	1 EA	Each	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,887.00	\$2,887.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
606.1000	Steel Pipe Bridge Rails	L.S.	544 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$340,000.00	L.S.	\$210,000.00	L.S.	\$684,000.00	L.S.	\$675,800.00	L.S.	\$500,000.00	L.S.	\$1,475,310.00	L.S.	\$443,200.00
		1			<b>_</b>												Sheet No. 3 o	of 25 Sheets

TAF		A T	IANI	$\sim$ $\Gamma$	DID	$\sim$
TAE	UL	A I	IUN	Ur	BIU	<b>O</b>

PROJECT	Nimitz Highway and Ala Moana Boulevard Resurfacing And Highway Lighting Replacement, Fort St. to Kalakaua Avenue							1										
PROJECT	NO.: NH-092-1(27) Net Length of Project: 3.04 Miles																	
ISLAND:	Oahu DISTRICT: Honolulu		** NOTE:	·	GOODFELL	OW BROS., INC.		N DREDGING		ONTRACTING	NA NA	N, INC.		ARON	B	COLUCCIO	i	OF HAWAII
DATE AD	/ERTISED: Internet Posting - December 30, 2009						CONSTRUC	CTION CO., INC.	COMF	ANY, LTD.			CONSTR	RUCTION, INC.	CONS	TRUCTION	TRANSP	RTMENT OF PORTATION
BIDS OPE	NED: March 18, 2010		Quantities shown in this column														HIGHWA	YS DIVISION
COMPLET	ION TIME: Four Hundred (400) Working Days		are for in-house use only.			·												
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
606.2000	Modified Median Barrier	L.S.	198 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1.00	L.S.	\$180,000.00	L.S.	\$186,000.00	L.S.	\$368,200.00	L.S.	\$95,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$138,600.00
607.1000	4 feet High Vinyl Coated Dark Green Chain Link Fence	L.S.	700 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$52,000.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00	L.S.	\$68,000.00	L.S.	\$30,400.00	L.S.	\$65,000.00	L.S.	\$45,000.00	L.S.	\$31,500.00
610.1000	8-Inch Reinforced Concrete Driveway	L.S.	3 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$101,300.00	L.S.	\$55,000.00	L.S.	\$80,000.00	L.S.	\$21,000.00
616.1000	Permanent Irrigation System	L.S.	1 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$38,000.00	L.S.	\$39,000.00	L.S.	\$69,000.00	L.S.	\$61,000.00	L.S.	\$49,000.00	L.S.	\$75,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00
618.1000	Qualified Arborist, Root Barrier Installation & Tree and Root Pruning	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00
619.1000	Shower Trees	L.S.	24 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$34,000.00	L.S.	\$34,000.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$21,000.00	L.S.	\$70,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$108,000.00
619.1100	Coconut Trees	L.S.	10 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$21,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$23,500.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00
619.1200	Areca Palms	L.S.	7 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$7,900.00	L.S.	\$5,400.00	L.S.	\$4,400.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$5,600.00
619.1300	Naupaka	L.S.	730 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$16,500.00	L.S.	\$16,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$18,800.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$28,000.00	L.S.	\$47,450.00
619.1400	Red Spider Lily	L.S.	11 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,300.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$4,100.00	L.S.	\$5,500.00	L.S.	\$3,500.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$715.00
619.1500	Pohinahina	L.S.	50 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,800.00	L.S.	\$1,200.00	L.S.	\$850.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$3,250.00
619.1600	St. Augustine Grass Sod	L.S.	4,500 S.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$70,000.00	L.S.	\$3,400.00	L.S.	\$43,000.00	L.S.	\$65,000.00	L.S.	\$75,000.00	L.S.	\$13,500.00
621.0000	Type "B" Pullbox (Communication, Metric)	L.S.	27 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$1,239,300.00	L.S.	\$59,110.00	L.S.	\$51,500.00	L.S.	\$51,500.00	L.S.	\$54,000.00	L.S.	\$45,900.00
621.0001	Type "C" Pullbox (Communication, Metric)	L.S.	27 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$65,000.00	L.S.	\$1,312,200.00	L.S.	\$74,750.00	L.S.	\$65,100.00	L.S.	\$64,272.00	L.S.	\$56,700.00	L.S.	\$64,800.00
621.0002	Communication Ductline, 2-2 Inch Conduits Encased in Concrete Jacket, including Conductors	L.S.	200 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$27,200.00	L.S.	\$29,900.00	L.S.	\$26,000.00	L.S.	\$26,059.00	L.S.	\$16,000.00	L.S.	\$26,000.00
612.0003	Communication Ductline, 2 Inch Conduits Encased in Concrete Jacket, including Conductors (DOT)	L.S.	6,760 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$110,000.00	L.S.	\$222,000.00	L.S.	\$1,053,400.00	L.S.	\$917,000.00	L.S.	\$908,460.00	L.S.	\$240,000.00	L.S.	\$371,800.00

Т	. Δ	R	11	1	Δ	Т	1	`	N	O	RI	$D^{\circ}$	2
	А	$\Box$	U	L	м		ľ	J	IV	$\cup$		L) i	Э.

PROJECT	Nimitz Highway and Ala Moana Boulevard Resurfacing And Highway Lighting Replacement, Fort St. to Kalakaua Avenue				:													
PROJECT	NO.: NH-092-1(27) Net Length of Project: 3.04 Miles																	
ISLAND:	Oahu DISTRICT: Honolulu		** NOTE:		GOODFELL	OW BROS., INC.		N DREDGING		ONTRACTING	NA	AN, INC.		ARON	j	COLUCCIO TRUCTION	STATE O	F HAWAII MENT OF
	VERTISED: Internet Posting - December 30, 2009		Quantities shown				CONSTRUC	CTION CO., INC.	COMP	PANY, LTD.			CONSTR	UCTION, INC.	CONS	TRUCTION		ORTATION
	:NED: March 18, 2010  FION TIME: Four Hundred (400) Working Days		in this column are for in-house use only.															
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
621.0004	Communication Ductline, 4- Inch Conduits Encased in Concrete Jacket, including Conductors (DOT)	L.S.	6,760 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$190,000.00	L.S.	\$230,000.00	L.S.	\$1,081,000.00	L.S.	\$941,100.00	L.S.	\$930,090.00	L.S.	\$260,000.00	L.S.	\$405,600.00
621.0005	Communication Ductline, 2-Inch Conduits Installed in Reinforced Concrete Jacket, including Conductors (DOT)	L.S.	50 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$3,200.00	L.S.	\$5,750.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$4,944.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$6,500.00
621.0006	Communication Ductline, 4-Inch Conduits Installed in Reinforced Concrete Jacket, including Conductors (DOT)	L.S.	50 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$4,300.00	L.S.	\$6,900.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$5,974.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00
621.0010	Utility Enclosure (Retaining Wall - Sta. 26+30±, o/s 70'± Lt.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$14,700.00	L.S.	\$3,300.00	L.S.	\$358,440.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00
621.1000	HTCO 6 Ft. x 12 Ft. Manhole	6	6 EA	Each	\$60,000.00	\$360,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$69,345.00	\$416,070.00	\$60,369.00	\$362,214.00	\$59,740.00	\$358,440.00	\$150,000.00	\$900,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$180,000.00
621.1001	HTCO 5 Ft. x 10Ft. 6 In. Manhole	4	4 EA	Each	\$45,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$56,350.00	\$225,400.00	\$49,056.00	\$196,224.00	\$48,719.00	\$194,876.00	\$130,000.00	\$520,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$100,000.00
621.1002	HTCO 5 Ft. x 8 Ft. Manhole	1	1 EA	Each	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$100,114.00	\$100,114.00	\$100,013.00	\$100,013.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
621.1003	HTCO 4 Ft. x 6 Ft. Pullbox	1	1 EA	Each	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$28,750.00	\$28,750.00	\$25,028.00	\$25,028.00	\$24,720.00	\$24,720.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
621.1004	HTCO 3 Ft. x 5 Ft. Pullbox	7	7 EA	Each	\$8,500.00	\$59,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$12,995.00	\$90,965.00	\$11,313.00	\$79,191.00	\$11,330.00	\$79,310.00	\$40,000.00	\$280,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$77,000.00
621 1005	HTCO 2 Ft. x 4 Ft. Pullbox	11	11 EA	Each	\$3,500.00	\$38,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$2,530.00	\$27,830.00	\$2,203.00	\$24,233.00	\$2,266.00	\$24,926.00	\$25,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$27,500.00
621.1006	HTCO Manhole/Handhole Conduit Penetration	54	54 EA	Each	\$500.00	\$27,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$32,400.00	\$115.00	\$6,210.00	\$100.00	\$5,400.00	\$103.00	\$5,562.00	\$800.00	\$43,200.00	\$500.00	\$27,000.00
621.1007	HTCO 4-Inch Conduit Riser	6	6 EA	Each	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$230.00	\$1,380.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$206.00	\$1,236.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00
621.1010	HECO 6 Ft. x 14 Ft. Manhole	12	12 EA	Each	\$60,000.00	\$720,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$720,000.00	\$66,700.00	\$800,400.00	\$58,066.00	\$696,792.00	\$57,680.00	\$692,160.00	\$200,000.00	\$2,400,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$420,000.00
621.1011	HECO 3 Ft. x 5 Ft. Handhole	5	5 EA	Each	\$7,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$57,500.00	\$10,011.00	\$50,055.00	\$9,888.00	\$49,440.00	\$35,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$55,000.00
621.1012	HECO 2 Ft. x 4 Ft. Pullbox	4	4 EA	Each	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,495.00	\$5,980.00	\$1,301.00	\$5,204.00	\$1,339.00	\$5,356.00	\$15,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
621.1013	HECO Manhole/Handhole Conduit Penetration	19	19 EA	Each	\$500.00	\$9,500.00	\$200.00	\$3,800.00	\$115.00	\$2,185.00	\$100.00	\$1,900.00	\$103.00	\$1,957.00	\$500.00	\$9,500.00	\$500.00 Sheet No. 5 o	\$9,500.00 f 25 Sheets

PROJECT	Nimitz Highway and Ala Moana Boulevard Resurfacing And Highway Lighting Replacement, Fort St. to Kalakaua Avenue																	
PROJECT	NO.: NH-092-1(27) Net Length of Project: 3.04 Miles																	
ISLAND:	Oahu DISTRICT: Honolulu	*	** NOTE:		GOODFELLO	OW BROS., INC.		I DREDGING TION CO., INC.		ONTRACTING ANY, LTD.	NA NA	AN, INC.		ARON UCTION, INC.		COLUCCIO RUCTION		E OF HAWAII RTMENT OF
DATE AD	VERTISED: Internet Posting - December 30, 2009	,	Overstities above				CONSTRUC	TION CO., INC.	COIVIP	ANT, LID.		,	CONSTR	OCTION, INC.	CONST	ROCTION	TRANS	SPORTATION
BIDS OPE	NED: March 18, 2010		Quantities shown in this column									:					піспуу	AYS DIVISION
COMPLET	TION TIME: Four Hundred (400) Working Days		are for in-house use only.													·		
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
621.1014	PMH Switch	2	2 EA	Each	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$9,200.00	\$1,265.00	\$2,530.00	\$1,101.00	\$2,202.00	\$1,030.00	\$2,060.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
621.1015	Pipe Guard	8	8 EA	Each	\$800.00	\$6,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$724.50	\$5,796.00	\$631.00	\$5,048.00	\$618.00	\$4,944.00	\$900.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00
621.1020	CATV 18 In. x 36 In. Pullbox	2	2 EA	Each	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,127.00	\$2,254.00	\$981.00	\$1,962.00	\$968.00	\$1,936.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
621.1021	CATV 2 Ft. x 4 Ft. Pullbox	18	18 EA	Each	\$3,500.00	\$63,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$1,840.00	\$33,120.00	\$1,602.00	\$28,836.00	\$1,545.00	\$27,810.00	\$9,500.00	\$171,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$45,000.00
621.1022	CATV 2 Ft. x 6 Ft. Pullbox	2	2 EA	Each	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,680.00	\$7,360.00	\$3,204.00	\$6,408.00	\$3,193.00	\$6,386.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00
621.1023	CATV 4 Ft. x 6 Ft. Manhole	21	21 EA	Each	\$40,000.00	\$840,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$840,000.00	\$44,505.00	\$934,605.00	\$38,744.00	\$813,624.00	\$38,110.00	\$800,310.00	\$70,000.00	\$1,470,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$336,000.00
621.1024	CATV Manhole/Handhole Conduit Penetration	18	18 EA	Each	\$500.00	\$9,000.00	\$500.00	\$9,000.00	\$115.00	\$2,070.00	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$103.00	\$1,854.00	\$700.00	\$12,600.00	\$500.00	\$9,000.00
621.1025	CATV Power Supply and Service (O.B. Sta. 69+15 and O.B. Sta.	2	2 EA	Each	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,610.00	\$3,220.00	\$1,402.00	\$2,804.00	\$1,442.00	\$2,884.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00
621.4001	HECO Ductline, Two 4-Inch and Four 6-Inch, HTCO Ductline, Four 4-CATV Ductline, One 2-Inch and One 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Jacket (Section C1)	L.S.	55 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$81,535.00	L.S.	\$75,100.00	L.S.	\$70,040.00	L.S.	\$65,000.00	L.S.	\$28,600.00
621.4002	HECO Ductline, Four 4-Inch and Eight 6-Inch, and CATV Ductline, Three 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C 2)	L.S.	140 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$150,000.00	L.S.	\$125,000.00	L.S.	\$174,800.00	L.S.	\$161,100.00	L.S.	\$150,380.00	L.S.	\$275,000.00	L.S.	\$94,920.00
621.4003	HECO Ductline, Six 4-Inch and Two 5-Inch, HTCO Ductline, Seven 4-Inch, and CATV Ductline, One 2-Inch and One 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C3)	L.S.	20 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$65,000.00	L.S.	\$75,000.00	L.S.	\$29,095.00	L.S.	\$26,800.00	L.S.	\$24,720.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$12,060.00
621.4004	HECO Ductline, Two 4-Inch and Four 6-Inch, and HTCO Ductline, Four 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C4)	L.S.	255 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$180,000.00	L.S.	\$250,000.00	L.S.	\$267,605.00	L.S.	\$246,600.00	L.S.	\$230,720.00	L.S.	\$250,000.00	L.S.	\$139,485.00
621.4005	HECO Ductline, One 3-Inch, Two 4-Inch and Four 6-Inch, HTCO Five 4-Inch and CATV Ductline, Two 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C5)	L.S.	45 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$65,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$69,805.00	L.S.	\$64,300.00	L.S.	\$60,770.00	L.S.	\$65,000.00	L.S.	\$27,360.00
																		of 25 Sheets

	Nimitz Highway and Ala Moana Boulevard Resurfacing And Highway Lighting Replacement, Fort St. to Kalakaua Avenue												,					
PROJECT	NO.: NH-092-1(27) Net Length of Project: 3.04 Miles																	
ISLAND:	Oahu DISTRICT: Honolulu		** NOTE:		GOODFELL	OW BROS., INC.		N DREDGING CTION CO., INC.	l .	CONTRACTING PANY, LTD.	N/	AN, INC.	B .	IARON RUCTION, INC.	1	COLÚCCIO TRUCTION	l e	OF HAWAII
	/ERTISED: Internet Posting - December 30, 2009		Quantities shown in this column are for in-house				CONSTRUC	STION GO., INC.	COM	FANT, LID.			CONOTIV	COOTION, INC.	John	IKOOTION	TRANSP	PORTATION YS DIVISION
COMPLET	ION TIME: Four Hundred (400) Working Days		use only.															
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
621.4006	HECO Ductline, One 3-Inch, Two 4-Inch and Four 6-Inch, HTCO Two 4-Inch and CATV Ductline, Two 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Jacket (Section C6)	L.S.	25 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$39,215.00	L.S.	\$36,100.00	L.S.	\$33,990.00	L.S.	\$42,000.00	L.S.	\$13,925.0
621.4007	HTCO Ductline, Two 4-Inch, and CATV Ductline, Two 4-Inch Conduit in Concrete Jacket (Section C7)	L.S.	60 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$110,000.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$64,055.00	L.S.	\$59,000.00	L.S.	\$55,620.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$22,920.0
621.4008	HTCO Ductline, Seven 4-Inch, and CATV Ductline, Three 4-Inch in Concrete Jacket (Section C8)	L.S.	95 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$95,000.00	L.S.	\$150,000.00	L.S.	\$104,650.00	L.S.	\$96,400.00	L.S.	\$90,640.00	L.S.	\$155,000.00	L.S.	\$45,885.0
621.4009	HECO Ductline, Two 4-Inch and Four 6-Inch, HTCO Ductline, Four 4-Four 4-Inch CATV Ductline, Two 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C9)	L.S.	135 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$135,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$168,360.00	L.S.	\$155,200.00	L.S.	\$145,230.00	L.S.	\$130,000.00	L.S.	\$78,705.0
621.4010	HECO Ductline, Two 4-Inch and Four 6-Inch, HTCO Ductline, Four 4-Inch and CATV Ductline, Two 4-Inch Conduit Encased in (Section C10)	L.S.	250 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$200,000.00	L.S.	\$225,000.00	L.S.	\$320,160.00	L.S.	\$295,000.00	L.S.	\$276,040.00	L.S.	\$225,000.00	L.S.	\$145,750.0
621.4011	HECO Ductline, Two 4-Inch and Four 6-Inch, and HTCO Ductline, Two 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C11)	L.S.	45 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$58,075.00	L.S.	\$53,500.00	L.S.	\$50,470.00	L.S.	\$110,000.00	L.S.	\$23,175.0
621.4012	HECO Ductline, Two 4-Inch and Four 6-Inch, and CATV Ductline, Two 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C12)	L.S.	930 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$425,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000,000.00	L.S.	\$1,082,150.00	L.S.	\$997,300.00	L.S.	\$933,180.00	L.S.	\$1,500,000.00	L.S.	\$478,950.0
621.4013	HECO Ductline, Two 4-Inch and Four 6-Inch, and CATV Ductline, One 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C13)	L.S.	85 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$45,000.00	L.S.	\$70,000.00	L.S.	\$58,075.00	L.S.	\$53,500.00	L.S.	\$49,440.00	L.S.	\$65,000.00	L.S.	\$42,415.0
621.4014	HECO Ductline, Two 4-Inch and Four 6-Inch, and CATV Ductline, One 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C14)	L.S.	20 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$58,075.00	L.S.	\$53,500.00	L.S.	\$49,440.00	L.S.	\$67,000.00	L.S.	\$9,980.0
621.4015	HECO Ductline, Two 3-Inch, and HTCO Ductline, Four 4-Inch Conduit in Concrete Jacket (Section C15)	L.S.	15 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$5,750.00	L.S.	\$5,300.00	L.S.	\$4,944.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$6,120.00
																	Sheet No. 7 o	of 25 Sheets

TAB	UL	ATI	ON	ΟF	BIDS
-----	----	-----	----	----	------

i	Nimitz Highway and Ala Moana Boulevard Resurfacing And Highway Lighting Replacement, Fort St. to Kalakaua Avenue															,		
PROJECT	NO.: NH-092-1(27) Net Length of Project: 3.04 Miles																	
ISLAND:	Oahu DISTRICT: Honolulu		** NOTE:		GOODFELLO	OW BROS., INC.		DREDGING		ONTRACTING	N/	AN, INC.		IARON		COLUCCIO		OF HAWAII
DATE AD	VERTISED: Internet Posting - December 30, 2009						CONSTRUC	FION CO., INC.	COMP	ANY, LTD.			CONSTR	RUCTION, INC.	CONS	TRUCTION	TRANSF	TMENT OF PORTATION
BIDS OPE	:NED: March 18, 2010		Quantities shown in this column								·						HIGHWA	YS DIVISION
COMPLET	TION TIME: Four Hundred (400) Working Days		are for in-house use only.														-	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT										
621.4016	HECO Ductline, Two 4-Inch, HTCO Ductline, Two 4-Inch, and CATV Ductline, One 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C16)	L.S.	30 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$80,000.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$29,095.00	L.S.	\$26,800.00	L.S.	\$24,720.00	L.S.	\$175,000.00	L.S.	\$12,060.00
621.4017	HECO Ductline, Two 4-Inch, and HTCO Ductline, Two 4-Inch Conduit in Concrete Jacket (Section C17)	L.S.	145 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$105,000.00	L.S.	\$80,000.00	L.S.	\$232,760.00	L.S.	\$214,500.00	L.S.	\$200,850.00	L.S.	\$220,000.00	L.S.	\$55,390.00
621.4018	HECO Ductline, One 3-Inch, and HTCO Ductline, Two 4-Inch Conduit in Concrete Jacket (Section C18)	L.S.	40 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$58,075.00	L.S.	\$53,500.00	L.S.	\$49,440.00	L.S.	\$95,000.00	L.S.	\$14,520.00
621.4019	HTCO Ductline, One 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C19)	L.S.	655 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$235,000.00	L.S.	\$350,000.00	L.S.	\$599,150.00	L.S.	\$552,200.00	L.S.	\$515,000.00	L.S.	\$600,000.00	L.S.	\$216,150.00
621.4020	CATV Ductline, One 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C20)	L.S.	1,155 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$475,000.00	L.S.	\$750,000.00	L.S.	\$1,093,650.00	L.S.	\$1,007,900.00	L.S.	\$942,450.00	L.S.	\$810,000.00	L.S.	\$381,150.00
621.4022	CATV Ductline, One 2-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C22)	L.S.	250 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$150,000.00	L.S.	\$180,550.00	L.S.	\$166,400.00	L.S.	\$155,530.00	L.S.	\$210,000.00	L.S.	\$81,000.00
621.4023	CATV Ductline, Two 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C23)	L.S.	2,080 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$770,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000,000.00	L.S.	\$1,794,000.00	L.S.	\$1,653,300.00	L.S.	\$1,550,150.00	L.S.	\$2,450,000.00	L.S.	\$719,680.00
621.4024	HTCO Ductline, One 4-Inch, and CATV Ductline, One 2-Inch Conduit in Concrete Jacket (Section C24)	L.S.	210 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$95,000.00	L.S.	\$125,000.00	L.S.	\$273,700.00	L.S.	\$252,200.00	L.S.	\$235,870.00	L.S.	\$135,000.00	L.S.	\$72,240.00
621.4025	HTCO Ductline, One 4-Inch, and CATV Ductline, One 4-Inch Conduit in Concrete Jacket (Section C25)	L.S.	205 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$80,000.00	L.S.	\$200,000.00	L.S.	\$226,550.00	L.S.	\$208,800.00	L.S.	\$195,700.00	L.S.	\$325,000.00	L.S.	\$71,750.00
621.4026	CATV Ductline, One 2-Inch and One 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C26)	L.S.	90 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$65,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$98,900.00	L.S.	\$91,100.00	L.S.	\$85,490.00	L.S.	\$130,000.00	L.S.	\$30,600.00
621.4027	HTCO Ductline, Two 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C27)	L.S.	1,610 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$610,000.00	L.S.	\$600,000.00	L.S.	\$1,175,300.00	L.S.	\$1,083,100.00	L.S.	\$1,013,520.00	L.S.	\$750,000.00	L.S. Sheet No. 8 of 2	\$557,060.00

TABULATION O	F BIDS
--------------	--------

	Nimitz Highway and Ala Moana Boulevard Resurfacing And Highway Lighting Replacement, Fort St. to Kalakaua Avenue																·	
PROJECT ISLAND:	NO.: NH-092-1(27) Net Length of Project: 3.04 Miles  Oahu DISTRICT: Honolulu		** NOTE:		GOODFELLC	OW BROS., INC.		N DREDGING CTION CO., INC.		ONTRACTING ANY, LTD.	N <i>A</i>	AN, INC.		IARON RUCTION, INC.		COLUCCIO TRUCTION	l .	E OF HAWAII RTMENT OF
-	VERTISED: Internet Posting - December 30, 2009		Quantities shown		·	·	oonomo		ooiwii .		·				33.13		TRANS	SPORTATION AYS DIVISION
	ENED: March 18, 2010  FION TIME: Four Hundred (400) Working Days		in this column are for in-house use only.								. '							
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
621.4028	HECO Ductline, Two 4-Inch and Four 6-Inch, and HTCO Ductline, Two 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C28)	L.S.	90 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$75,000.00	L.S.	\$70,000.00	L.S.	\$128,110.00	L.S.	\$118,100.00	L.S.	\$110,210.00	L.S.	\$80,000.00	L.S.	\$44,955.00
621.4029	CATV Ductline, Three 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C29)	L.S.	360 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$155,000.00	L.S.	\$150,000.00	L.S.	\$336,950.00	L.S.	\$310,500.00	L.S.	\$291,490.00	L.S.	\$350,000.00	L.S.	\$131,760.00
621.4030	HTCO Ductline, Three 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C30)	L.S.	20 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$331,200.00	L.S.	\$305,200.00	L.S.	\$286,340.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$7,320.00
621.4032	CATV Ductline, Four 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C32)	L.S.	45 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$58,190.00	L.S.	\$53,600.00	L.S.	\$50,470.00	L.S.	\$70,000.00	L.S.	\$17,010.00
621.4033	HTCO Ductline, Four 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C33)	L.S.	1,365 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$485,000.00	L.S.	\$500,000.00	L.S.	\$1,158,050.00	L.S.	\$1,067,200.00	L.S.	\$999,100.00	L.S.	\$550,000.00	L.S.	\$515,970.00
621.4034	HTCO Ductline, Four 4-Inch, and CATV Ductline, Two 4-Inch Conduit in Concrete Jacket (Section C34)	L.S.	605 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$400,000.00	L.S.	\$600,000.00	L.S.	\$593,400.00	L.S.	\$546,900.00	L.S.	\$511,910.00	L.S.	\$1,050,000.00	L.S.	\$247,642.00
621.4035	HTCO Ductline, Six 4-Inch, and CATV Ductline, Two 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C35)	L.S.	710 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$520,000.00	L.S.	\$1,250,000.00	L.S.	\$1,059,150.00	L.S.	\$976,100.00	L.S.	\$913,610.00	L.S.	\$1,400,000.00	L.S.	\$313,537.50
621.4036	HTCO Ductline, Four 4-Inch, and CATV Ductline, One 2-Inch and One 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C36)	L.S.	130 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$70,000.00	L.S.	\$93,150.00	L.S.	\$85,800.00	L.S.	\$80,340.00	L.S.	\$110,000.00	L.S.	\$53,040.00
621.4037	HTCO Ductline, Eight 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C37)	L.S.	685 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$255,000.00	L.S.	\$300,000.00	L.S.	\$517,500.00	L.S.	\$476,900.00	L.S.	\$447,020.00	L.S.	\$130,000.00	L.S.	\$300,715.00
621.4038	HTCO Ductline, Seven 4-Inch, and CATV Ductline, Two 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C38)	L.S.	30 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$45,000.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$58,305.00	L.S.	\$53,700.00	L.S.	\$50,470.00	L.S.	\$245,000.00	L.S.	\$13,369.00
621.4039	HTCO Ductline, Seven 4-Inch, and CATV Ductline, One 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C39)	L.S.	30 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$17,480.00	L.S.	\$16,100.00	L.S.	\$15,450.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$13,124.00
																	Sheet No. 9 of	f 25 Sheets

IAF	3 U I	AI	ION	$O \vdash$	BIDS	

1	Nimitz Highway and Ala Moana Boulevard Resurfacing And Highway Lighting Replacement, Fort St. to Kalakaua Avenue			·						·								i
PROJECT	NO.: NH-092-1(27) Net Length of Project: 3.04 Miles																	
ISLAND:	Dahu DISTRICT: Honolulu		** NOTE:		GOODFELL	OW BROS., INC.	HAWAIIAN	DREDGING FION CO., INC.		ONTRACTING ANY, LTD.	N.A	AN, INC.		ARON		COLUCCIO		OF HAWAII
BIDS OPE	/ERTISED: Internet Posting - December 30, 2009  NED: March 18, 2010  TON TIME: Four Hundred (400) Working Days		Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.				CONSTRUCT	TION CO., INC.	COMP	AINT, LID.			CONSTR	UCTION, INC.	CONS	TRUCTION	TRANSF	TMENT OF PORTATION YS DIVISION
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
621.4040	HTCO Ductline, Eight 4-Inch, and CATV Ductline, Two 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C40)	L.S.	305 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$230,000.00	L.S.	\$200,000.00	L.S.	\$361,100.00	L.S.	\$332,800.00	L.S.	\$311,060.00	L.S.	\$750,000.00	L.S.	\$144,385.00
621.4041	HTCO Ductline, Eight 4-Inch, and CATV Ductline, Three 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C41)	L.S.	20 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$58,305.00	L.S.	\$53,700.00	L.S.	\$50,470.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$10,598.50
621.4042	HTCO Ductline, Ten 4-Inch, and CATV Ductline, Two 4-Inch Conduit in Concrete Jacket (Section C42)	L.S.	130 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$170,000.00	L.S.	\$225,000.00	L.S.	\$174,800.00	L.S.	\$161,100.00	L.S.	\$150,380.00	L.S.	\$600,000.00	L.S.	\$65,377.00
621.4043	HECO Ductline, Two 4-Inch and Four 6-Inch, HTCO Ductline, Two 4-Inch and CATV Ductline, Two 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C43)	L.S.	85 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$70,000.00	L.S.	\$116,150.00	L.S.	\$107,000.00	L.S.	\$99,910.00	L.S.	\$90,000.00	L.S.	\$47,722.00
621.4044	HECO Ductline, Two 4-Inch and Four 6-Inch, and CATV Ductline, Three 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C44)	L.S.	20 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$19,000.00	L.S.	\$86,250.00	L.S.	\$79,500.00	L.S.	\$74,160.00	L.S.	\$28,000.00	L.S.	\$10,700.00
621.4045	HTCO Ductline, One 2-Inch, and CATV Ductline, One 2-Inch Conduit Concrete Jacket (Section C45)	L.S.	115 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$92,000.00	L.S.	\$84,800.00	L.S.	\$79,310.00	L.S.	\$42,000.00	L.S.	\$39,715.00
621.4046	CATV Ductlie, One 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section C46)	L.S.	595 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$250,000.00	L.S.	\$400,000.00	L:S.	\$256,450.00	L.S.	\$236,300.00	L.S.	\$221,450.00	L.S.	\$620,000.00	L.S.	\$193,970.00
621.4047	HECO Ductline, One 3-Inch, and HTCO Ductline, One 4-Inch Conduit Concrete Jacket (Section C47)	L.S.	35 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$246,100.00	L.S.	\$226,800.00	L.S.	\$212,180.00	L.S.	\$36,000.00	L.S.	\$12,145.00
621.4102	HECO Ductline, Two 2-Inch, Four 4-Inch, and Four 6-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section E2)	L.S.	25 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$31,050.00	L.S.	\$28,600.00	L.S.	\$26,780.00	L.S.	\$90,000.00	L.S.	\$13,500.00
621.4103	HECO Ductline, One 3-Inch, Two 4-Inch, and Four 6-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section E3)	L.S.	20 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$34,960.00	L.S.	\$32,200.00	L.S.	\$29,870.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$9,920.00
621.4104	HECO Ductline, Two 2-Inch, Two 4-Inch, and Four 6-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section E4)	L.S.	15 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$14,000.00	L.S.	\$32,200.00	L.S.	\$29,700.00	L.S.	\$27,810.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$7,560.00
***************************************		<u> </u>								J.				MANAGE CALL			Sheet No. 10 of	25 Sheets

7	ΓΔ	R	11	1	Δ	T I	$\cap$	N	$\circ$	F	ВІ	D S	3
1	$\vdash$	. D	U	ᆫ	$\sim$			13	$\circ$	1	וטו	-	<i>_</i>

PROJECT	Nimitz Highway and Ala Moana Boulevard Resurfacing And Highway Lighting Replacement, Fort St. to Kalakaua Avenue								,									
PROJECT	NO.: NH-092-1(27) Net Length of Project: 3.04 Miles																	
ISLAND: (	Dahu DISTRICT: Honolulu		** NOTE:		GOODFELLO	W BROS., INC.		N DREDGING ETION CO., INC.		ONTRACTING ANY, LTD.	NAI	N, INC.		ARON LUCTION, INC.		COLUCCIO TRUCTION		OF HAWAII RTMENT OF
DATE AD\	/ERTISED: Internet Posting - December 30, 2009		Quantities shown				CONSTRUC	711014 00., 1140.					00				TRANS	PORTATION AYS DIVISION
BIDS OPE	NED: March 18, 2010		in this column are for in-house										•					
COMPLET	ION TIME: Four Hundred (400) Working Days		use only.															
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
621.4105	HECO Ductline, Six 4-Inch and Two 5-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section E5)	L.S.	105 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$45,000.00	L.S.	\$90,000.00	L.S.	\$63,940.00	L.S.	\$58,900.00	Ľ.S.	\$54,590.00	L.S.	\$130,000.00	L.S.	\$47,985.00
621.4106	HECO Ductline, Two 4-Inch, and Four 6-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section E6)	L.S.	770 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$385,000.00	L.S.	\$600,000.00	L.S.	\$420,900.00	L.S.	\$387,900.00	L.S.	\$263,680.00	L.S.	\$800,000.00	L.S.	\$368,830.00
621.4107	HECO Ductline, Four 6-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section E7)	L.S.	100 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$90,000.00	L.S.	\$394,450.00	L.S.	\$363,500.00	L.S.	\$339,900.00	L.S.	\$155,000.00	L.S.	\$43,300.00
621.4108	HECO Ductline, One 3-Inch and Two 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section E8)	L.S.	55 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$72,335.00	L.S.	\$66,700.00	L.S.	\$61,800.00	L.S.	\$45,000.00	L.S.	\$19,800.00
621.4109	HECO Ductline, Two 2-Inch and One 3-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section E9)	L.S.	10 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$35,650.00	L.S.	\$32,900.00	L.S.	\$30,900.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$3,400.00
621.4110	HECO Ductline, Two 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section E10)	L.S.	415 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$200,000.00	L.S.	\$172,500.00	L.S.	\$159,000.00	L.S.	\$149,350.00	L.S.	\$235,000.00	L.S.	\$143,590.00
621.4111	HECO Ductline, One 2-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section E11)	L.S.	185 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$80,000.00	L.S.	\$70,000.00	L.S.	\$319,700.00	L.S.	\$294,600.00	L.S.	\$276,040.00	L.S.	\$125,000.00	L.S.	\$59,940.00
621.4112	HECO Ductline, One 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section E12)	L.S.	170 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$95,000.00	L.S.	\$90,000.00	L.S.	\$203,550.00	L.S.	\$187,600.00	L.S.	\$175,100.00	L.S.	\$150,000.00	L.S.	\$56,100.00
621.4113	HECO Ductline, One 3-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section E13)	L.S.	160 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$65,000.00	L.S.	\$125,000.00	L.S.	\$165,600.00	L.S.	\$152,600.00	L.S.	\$142,140.00	L.S.	\$125,000.00	L.S.	\$52,320.00
621.4114	HECO Ductline, Four 4-Inch, and Four 6-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section E14)	L.S.	20 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$112,700.00	L.S.	\$103,900.00	L.S.	\$96,820.00	L.S.	\$42,000.00	L.S.	\$10,300.00
621.4115	HECO Ductline, Two 2-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section E15)	L.S.	45 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$65,550.00	L.S.	\$60,400.00	L.S.	\$56,650.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$15,075.00
																	Sheet No. 11 c	of 25 Sheets

	Nimitz Highway and Ala Moana Boulevard Resurfacing And Highway Lighting Replacement, Fort St. to Kalakaua Avenue NO.: NH-092-1(27) Net Length of Project: 3.04 Miles									·					·			
ISLAND:	Oahu DISTRICT: Honolulu		** NOTE:		GOODFELL	OW BROS., INC.		N DREDGING		ONTRACTING	N/A	AN, INC.		ARON		COLUCCIO		OF HAWAII
BIDS OPE	VERTISED: Internet Posting - December 30, 2009 ENED: March 18, 2010 TION TIME: Four Hundred (400) Working Days		Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.				CONSTRUC	CTION CO., INC.	СОМР	'ANY, LTD.			CONSTRU	UCTION, INC.	CONS	TRUCTION	TRANS	RTMENT OF PORTATION AYS DIVISION
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
621.4116	HECO Ductline, Four 4-Inch and Six 6-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section E16)	L.S.	430 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$140,000.00	L.S.	\$110,000.00	L.S.	\$29,095.00	L.S.	\$26,800.00	L.S.	\$24,720.00	L.S.	\$680,000.00	L.S.	\$239,080.00
621.4117	HECO Ductline, Two 4-Inch and Four 6-Inch Conduit Encased in (Section E17)	L.S.	480 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$220,000.00	L.S.	\$400,000.00	L.S.	\$240,350.00	L.S.	\$221,500.00	L.S.	\$208,060.00	L.S.	\$1,250,000.00	L.S.	\$229,920.00
621.4118	HECO Ductline, Four 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section E18)	L.S.	10 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$358,800.00	L.S.	\$330,700.00	L.S.	\$309,000.00	L.S.	\$42,000.00	L.S.	\$3,780.00
621.4119	HECO Ductline, Two 4-Inch and Eight 6-Inch Conduit Encased in (Section E19)	L.S.	10 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$24,000.00	L.S.	\$13,915.00	L.S.	\$12,800.00	L.S.	\$12,360.00	L.S.	\$70,000.00	L.S.	\$5,820.00
621.4120	HECO Ductline, Four 4-Inch and Four 6-Inch Conduit Encased in (Section E20)	L.S.	125 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$65,000.00	L.S.	\$90,000.00	L.S.	\$44,850.00	L.S.	\$41,300.00	L.S.	\$39,140.00	L.S.	\$235,000.00	L.S.	\$64,375.00
621.4121	HECO Ductline, Two 2-Inch, Two 4-Inch, and Four 6-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section E21)	L.S.	30 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$45,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$64,055.00	L.S.	\$59,000.00	L.S.	\$54,590.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$15,120.00
621.4122	HECO Ductline, One 3-Inch, Two 4-Inch, and Four 6-Inch Conduit Concrete Jacket (Section E22)	L.S.	105 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$90,000.00	L.S.	\$58,650.00	L.S.	\$54,000.00	L.S.	\$51,500.00	L.S.	\$275,000.00	L.S.	\$52,080.00
621.4123	HECO Ductline, Two 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section E23)	L.S.	75 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$93,150.00	L.S.	\$85,800.00	L.S.	\$80,340.00	L.S.	\$165,000.00	L.S.	\$25,950.00
621.4124	HECO Ductline, One 3-Inch, Four 4-Inch, and Four 6-Inch Conduit Concrete Jacket (Section E24)	L.S.	20 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$64,055.00	L.S.	\$59,000.00	L.S.	\$55,620.00	L.S.	\$95,000.00	L.S.	\$10,640.00
621.4125	HECO Ductline, Two 4-Inch and Four 6-Inch Conduit Encased in (Section E25)	L.S.	30 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$32,545.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$27,810.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$14,370.00
621.4126	HECO Ductline, Two 2-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section E26)	L.S.	45 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$20,930.00	L.S.	\$19,300.00	L.S.	\$17,510.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$15,075.00
		<u> </u>						- MATABOTT ATTACK							<u> </u>		Sheet No. 12 o	f 25 Sheets

	T Nimitz Highway and Ala Moana Boulevard Resurfacing And Highway Lighting Replacement, Fort St. to Kalakaua Avenue																	
ISLAND:	NO.: NH-092-1(27)  Net Length of Project: 3.04 Miles  Oahu  DISTRICT: Honolulu		** NOTE:		GOODEELL	OW BROS., INC.	ΑΔΙΙΔΛΛΙΔΗ	I DREDGING	ROYAL C	ONTRACTING	NΔ	AN, INC.	н	IARON	FRANK (	COLUCCIO	STATE	OF HAWAII
DATE AD	ENED: March 18, 2010  TION TIME: Four Hundred (400) Working Days		Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.		GOODI ELL	DIVOG., INC.		TION CO., INC.		PANY, LTD.				RUCTION, INC.		RUCTION	DEPAR TRANSF	RTMENT OF PORTATION AYS DIVISION
ITEM NO	. ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
621.4127	HECO Ductline, Two 6-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section E27)	L.S.	25 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$32,545.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$27,810.00	L.S.	\$36,000.00	L.S.	\$9,375.00
621.4201	HECO Ductline, Two 4-Inch and HTCO Ductline, Two 4-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section P1)	L.S.	45 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$43,010.00	L.S.	\$37,400.00	L.S.	\$37,080.00	L.S.	\$38,000.00	L.S.	\$11,095.00
621.6000	Service Conversion (HTCO) at 744 Ala Moana Blvd	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$8,100.00	L.S.	\$39,675.00	L.S.	\$34,500.00	L.S.	\$33,990.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00
621.6001	Service Conversion (HTCO) at 800 Ala Moana Blvd	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$966.00	L.S.	\$800.00	L.S.	\$824.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$3,500.00
621.6002	Service Conversion (HTCO) at 914 Ala Moana Blvd	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$13,900.00	L.S.	\$2,070.00	L.S.	\$1,800.00	L.S.	\$1,751.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00
621.6003	Service Conversion (HTCO) at 1732 Ala Moana Blvd	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$6,200.00	L.S.	\$8,165.00	L.S.	\$7,100.00	L.S.	\$7,210.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$18,000.00
621.6004	Service Conversion (HTCO) at Telephone No. 126	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$4,400.00	L.S.	\$9,545.00	L.S.	\$8,300.00	L.S.	\$8,240.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$500.00
621.6005	Service Conversion (HTCO) at 1804 Ala Moana Blvd	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$1,800.00	L.S.	\$3,795.00°	L.S.	\$3,300.00	L.S.	\$3,090.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$11,530.00
621.6006	Service Conversion (HTCO) at 1827 Ala Moana Blvd	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$7,245.00	L.S.	\$6,300.00	L.S.	\$6,180.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$4,300.00
621.6007	Service Conversion (HTCO) at 1835 Ala Moana Blvd	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$2,300.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$2,060.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$4,100.00
621.6008	Service Conversion (HTCO) at HHV - Sta. 85+95	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$3,300.00	L.S.	\$1,150.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$1,030.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00
621.6009	Service Conversion (HTCO) at 1946 Ala Moana Blvd	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$2,700.00	L.S.	\$115.00	L.S.	\$100.00	L.S.	\$103.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00
621.6010	Service Conversion (HTCO) at UH Kewalo Basin (Sta. 12+95)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$3,600.00	L.S.	\$115.00	L.S.	\$100.00	L.S.	\$103.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00
621.6011	Service Conversion (HTCO) at Ala Moana Beach Park (Sta. 20+70)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$2,800.00	L.S.	\$115.00	L.S.	\$100.00	L.S.	\$103.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00
621.6012	Service Conversion (HTCO) at Ala Moana Beach Park (Sta. 26+31)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$2,800.00	L.S.	\$115.00	L.S.	\$100.00	L.S.	\$103.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00
621.6013	Service Conversion (HTCO) at Kewalo Basin, 1085 Ala Moana Blvd	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$4,400.00	L.S.	\$1,725.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$1,545.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00
L.,		<u> </u>								·					<u></u>		Sheet No. 13 of	f 25 Sheets

7	- 7	Δ	D		í	1	Δ	T	1 4	$\cap$	N	1 1	$\mathbf{a}$	F	Q	1	$\Box$	C
1	_ /	٦.	$\Box$	L	,	L	М	1	1		11		J		$\mathbf{D}$	1 1	U	J

ISLAND: Oahu DATE ADVERT BIDS OPENED	TISED: Internet Posting - December 30, 2009																	
DATE ADVERT	TISED: Internet Posting - December 30, 2009			1														
BIDS OPENED			** NOTE:		GOODFELL	OW BROS., INC.		N DREDGING		ONTRACTING	NA	N, INC.		ARON		COLUCCIO		OF HAWAII
	7000 Service Conversion (HECO) at Koula Street Traffic Signal System		Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.				CONSTRUC	CTION CO., INC.	COMP	'ANY, LTD.			CONSTRU	JCTION, INC.	CONS	TRUCTION	TRANSF	RTMENT OF PORTATION AYS DIVISION
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
321.7000 Se (St	ervice Conversion (HECO) at Koula Street Traffic Signal System Sta. 36+39)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$4,945.00	L.S.	\$4,300.00	L.S.	\$4,223.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$39,000.00
621.7001 Se	ervice Conversion (HECO) at 800 Ala Moana Blvd	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$16,000.00	L.S.	\$6,325.00	L.S.	\$5,500.00	L.S.	\$5,356.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00
621.7002 Se	ervice Conversion (HECO) at 914 Ala Moana Blvd	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$3,900.00	L.S.	\$84,525.00	L.S.	\$73,600.00	L.S.	\$74,160.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$99,300.00
621.7003 Se	ervice Conversion (HECO) at Fisherman's Wharf, 1009 Ala Moana	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$115.00	L.S.	\$100.00	L.S.	\$103.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00
S21.7004 Se	ervice Conversion (HECO) at Kewalo Basin, 1025 Ala Moana Blvd	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$2,700.00	L.S.	\$4,830.00	L.S.	\$4,200.00	L.S.	\$4,120.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$4,900.00
621.7005 Se	ervice Conversion (HECO) at Kewalo Basin, 1085 Ala Moana Blvd	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$6,700.00	L.S.	\$52,900.00	L.S.	\$46,100.00	L.S.	\$46,350.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$18,450.00
621.7006 Se	ervice Conversion (HECO) at Kewalo Basin Traffic Signal System	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$6,900.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$5,871.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$9,820.00
621.7007 Se	ervice Conversion (HECO) at UH Kewalo Basin (Sta. 13+75)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$4,900.00	L.S.	\$115.00	L.S.	\$100.00	L.S.	\$103.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00
S21.7008 Se	ervice Conversion (HECO) at Kamakee Street Traffic Signal System	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$2,300.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$2,060.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$8,020.00
S21.7009 Se	ervice Conversion (HECO) at Ala Moana Beach Park (Sta. 20+70)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$2,800.00	L.S.	\$115.00	L.S.	\$100.00	L.S.	\$103.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$5,050.00
S21.7010 Se	ervice Conversion (HECO) at Ala Moana Beach Park (Sta. 26+31)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$2,800.00	L.S.	\$115.00	L.S.	\$100.00	L.S.	\$103.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$5,050.00
S21.7011 Se	ervice Conversion (HECO) at Queen Street Traffic Signal System	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$10,300.00	L.S.	\$46,000.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$40,170.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$12,020.00
S21.8000 Se	ervice Conversion (CATV) at 744 Ala Moana Blvd	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$2,900.00	L.S.	\$1,610.00	L.S.	\$1,400.00	L.S.	\$1,339.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
S21.8001 Se	ervice Conversion (CATV) at UH Kewalo Basin (Sta. 12+95)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$2,800.00	L.S.	\$115.00	L.S.	\$100.00	L.S.	\$103.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$500.00
S21.8002 Se	ervice Conversion (CATV) at 1085 Ala Moana Blvd	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$6,700.00	L.S.	\$2,070.00	L.S.	\$1,800.00	L.S.	\$1,751.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$2,600.00
621.8003 Se	ervice Conversion (CATV) at 1720 Ala Moana Blvd	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$6,700.00	L.S.	\$11,500.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$10,300.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$1,200.00
S21.8004 Ser	ervice Conversion (CATV) at Telephone No. 126 (Sta. 81+14)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$2,800.00	L.S.	\$115.00	L.S.	\$100.00	L.S.	\$103.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S. Sheet No. 14 of	\$500.00

	Nimitz Highway and Ala Moana Boulevard Resurfacing And Highway Lighting Replacement, Fort St. to Kalakaua Avenue																	
PROJECT	NO.: NH-092-1(27) Net Length of Project: 3.04 Miles																	
ISLAND:	Dahu DISTRICT: Honolulu		** NOTE:		GOODFELL	OW BROS., INC.		N DREDGING CTION CO., INC.		ONTRACTING PANY, LTD.	NA NA	N, INC.		IARON RUCTION, INC.		COLUCCIO FRUCTION		OF HAWAII RTMENT OF
DATE AD	/ERTISED: Internet Posting - December 30, 2009		Quantities shown					.*		•							TRANS	PORTATION AYS DIVISION
BIDS OPE	NED: March 18, 2010		in this column are for in-house														,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
COMPLET	ION TIME: Four Hundred (400) Working Days		use only.															
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
621.8005	Service Conversion (CATV) at 1804 Ala Moana Blvd	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$2,800.00	L.S.	\$8,510.00	L.S.	\$7,400.00	L.S.	\$7,313.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$7,890.00
621.8006	Service Conversion (CATV) at 1827 Ala Moana Blvd	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$345.00	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$309.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00
621.8007	Service Conversion (CATV) at 1830 Ala Moana Blvd	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$17,250.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$15,450.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$15,170.00
621.8008	Service Conversion (CATV) at 1835 Ala Moana Blvd	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$2,300.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$2,060.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$1,800.00
621.8009	Service Conversion (CATV) at 1946 Ala Moana Blvd	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$2,700.00	L.S.	\$3,450.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$3,090.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$5,200.00
621.8010	Service Conversion (CATV) at 1700 Ala Moana Blvd	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$115.00	L.S.	\$100.00	L.S.	\$103.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$5,200.00
622.0051	Highway Light Standard, Decorative Type "A", Single 6' Bracket Arm, 250W HPS, Luminaire, Decorative Base, Pole and Appurtenances	L.S.	30 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$224,000.00	L.S.	\$130,000.00	L.S.	\$155,250.00	L.S.	\$156,200.00	L.S.	\$154,500.00	L.S.	\$140,000.00	L.S.	\$330,000.00
622.0052	Highway Light Standard, Decorative Type "A", Twin 6' Bracket Arms, Twin 250W HPS, Luminaire, Decorative Base, Pole and Appurtenances	L.S.	4 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$98,000.00	L.S.	\$58,000.00	L.S.	\$69,000.00	L.S.	\$70,100.00	L.S.	\$69,010.00	L.S.	\$63,000.00	L.S.	\$48,000.00
622.0053	Highway Light Standard, Decorative Type "B", Single 6' Bracket Arm, 250W HPS, Luminaire, Decorative Base with breakaway coupling and cover, Pole and Appurtenances	L.S.	180 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,400,000.00	L.S.	\$2,146,000.00	L.S.	\$2,415,000.00	L.S.	\$2,220,500.00	L.S.	\$2,276,300.00	L.S.	\$2,400,000.00	L.S.	\$1,980,000.00
622.0054	Highway Light Standard, Decorative Type "B", Twin 6' Bracket Arm, 150W HPS, Luminaire, Decorative Base with breakaway coupling and cover, Pole and Appurtenances	L.S.	15 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$61,000.00	L.S.	\$210,000.00	L.S.	\$37,950.00	L.S.	\$214,200.00	L.S.	\$218,360.00	L.S.	\$230,000.00	L.S.	\$165,000.00
622.0055	Highway Light Standard, Decorative Type "B", Twin 6' Bracket Arms, Twin 250W HPS, Luminaire, Decorative Base with breakaway coupling and cover, Pole and Appurtenances	L.S.	1 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$366,000.00	L.S.	\$42,500.00	L.S.	\$49,450.00	L.S.	\$42,600.00	L.S.	\$43,775.00	L.S.	\$47,000.00	L.S.	\$11,000.00
622.0056	Highway Light Standard, Decorative Type "B1", Single 6' Bracket Arms, 250W HPS, Luminaire, Pole, and Appurtenances	L.S.	28 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$500,000.00	L.S.	\$205,000.00	L.S.	\$184,000.00	L.S.	\$206,200.00	L.S.	\$212,180.00	L.S.	\$215,000.00	L.S.	\$336,000.00
												·					Sheet No. 15 o	f 25 Sheets

PROJECT Nimitz Highway and Ala Moana Boulevard Resurfacing
And Highway Lighting Replacement, Fort St. to Kalakaua Avenue

					•			i		•		1		ı				
PROJECT	NO.: NH-092-1(27) Net Length of Project: 3.04 Miles																	
ISLAND:	Dahu DISTRICT: Honolulu		** NOTE:		GOODFELLO	W BROS., INC.		N DREDGING CTION CO., INC.		ONTRACTING ANY, LTD.	NA	AN, INC.		ARON LUCTION, INC.		COLUCCIO TRUCTION		OF HAWAII RTMENT OF
DATE AD	/ERTISED: Internet Posting - December 30, 2009		Quantities shown				CONSTRO	311014 CO., 1140.	COM	AIVI, EID.		·	CONOTI	de l'ion, inc.	00140	11.0011014	TRANSI	PORTATION YS DIVISION
BIDS OPE	NED: March 18, 2010		in this column are for in-house														THOHWA	TODIVIOION
COMPLET	ION TIME: Four Hundred (400) Working Days		use only.	•														
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX.	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
622.0057	Light Standard, Single 6' Bracket Arms, 100W HPS, Luminaire, Base, Pole and Appurtenaces (Koula Street)	L.S.	1 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,500.00	L.S.	\$2,700.00	L.S.	\$2,415.00	L.S.	\$1,800.00	L.S.	\$1,854.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00
622.0058	Light Standard, City Street, per Sheet E-83 (Piikoi Street)	L.S.	1 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$306,000.00	L.S.	\$5,700.00	L.S.	\$6,900.00	L.S.	\$10,400.00	L.S.	\$10,300.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00
622.0059	Concrete Foundation for Highway Lighting Standard	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$500,000.00	L.S.	\$438,000.00	L.S.	\$920,000.00	L.S.	\$1,838,300.00	L.S.	\$1,781,900.00	L.S.	\$450,000.00	L.S.	\$575,000.00
22.0060	Concrete Foundation for Highway Lighting Standard, Special (STA. 140+98 O/S RT, STA. 141+90 O/S RT., STA. 158+97 O/S RT)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$95,000.00	L.S.	\$4,200.00	L.S.	\$18,400.00	L.S.	\$35,700.00	L.S.	\$35,020.00	L.S.	\$5,500.00	L.S.	\$12,900.00
22.0061	Concrete Foundation for Highway Lighting Standard, Special (Coral St. to Ward Ave. on the makai side)	L.S.	14 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$95,000.00	L.S.	\$17,900.00	L.S.	\$65,550.00	L.S.	\$97,000.00	L.S.	\$94,760.00	L.S.	\$19,000.00	L.S.	\$63,000.00
22.0062	Concrete Foundation for Highway Lighting Standard, Special (Ala Moana Beach Park Wall)	L.S.	21 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$125,000.00	L.S.	\$62,200.00	L.S.	\$195,500.00	L.S.	\$197,100.00	L.S.	\$190,550.00	L.S.	\$68,000.00	L.S.	\$94,500.00
22.0063	Concrete Foundation for Highway Lighting Standard, Special (Ala Wai Canal Bridge)	L.S.	4 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$21,700.00	L.S.	\$24,150.00	L.S.	\$9,400.00	L.S.	\$9,270.00	L.S.	\$24,000.00	L.S.	\$18,000.00
822.0070	Spare Highway Light Standard, Decorative Type "A", Single 6' Bracket Arm, 250W HPS, Luminaire, Decorative Base, Pole and Appurtenances to be delivered to State DOT Maintenance Baseyard	3	3 EA	Each	\$17,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$40,250.00	\$120,750.00	\$11,013.00	\$33,039.00	\$11,330.00	\$33,990.00	\$12,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00
822.0071	Spare Highway Light Standard, Decorative Type "A", Twin 6' Bracket Arms Twin 250W HPS, Luminaire, Decorative Base, Pole and Appurtenances to be delivered to State DOT Maintenance Baseyard	1	1 EA	Each	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$17,250.00	\$17,250.00	\$14,016.00	\$14,016.00	\$13,390.00	\$13,390.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
322.0072	Spare Highway Light Standard, Decorative Type "B", Single 6' Bracket Arm, 250W HPS, Luminaire, Decorative Base with breakaway coupling and cover, Pole and Appurtenances to be delivered to State DOT Maintenance Baseyard	10	10 EA	Each	\$11,200.00	\$112,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$105,000.00	\$134,550.00	\$1,345,500.00	\$11,013.00	\$110,130.00	\$11,330.00	\$113,300.00	\$14,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$100,000.00
																	Sheet No. 16 o	f 25 Sheets

T	Α	В	U	L	Α	T	0	N	0	F	В	D	S	

				į.						1						1		
	Nimitz Highway and Ala Moana Boulevard Resurfacing And Highway Lighting Replacement, Fort St. to Kalakaua Avenue			est per est manage de contracte de la contract														
PROJECT	NO.: NH-092-1(27) Net Length of Project: 3.04 Miles																	
ISLAND: (	Oahu DISTRICT: Honolulu		** NOTE:		GOODFELL	OW BROS., INC.		N DREDGING CTION CO., INC.		ONTRACTING PANY, LTD.	NA	AN, INC.		ARON UCTION, INC.		COLUCCIO RUCTION		OF HAWAII
DATE AD\	/ERTISED: Internet Posting - December 30, 2009		Quantities shown	:			OONOTRO	3110N 00., INO.	COM	71141, 210.			00110111				TRANSF	PORTATION YS DIVISION
BIDS OPE	NED: March 18, 2010		in this column are for in-house															
COMPLET	ION TIME: Four Hundred (400) Working Days		use only.															
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
622.0073	Spare Highway Light Standard, Decorative Type "B", Twin 6' Bracket Arms, Twin 150W HPS, Luminaire, Decorative Base with breakaway coupling and cover, Pole and Appurtenances to be delivered to State DOT Maintenance Baseyard	2	2 EA	Each	\$21,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$12,250.00	\$24,500.00	\$32,200.00	\$64,400.00	\$13,015.00	\$26,030.00	\$13,390.00	\$26,780.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00
622.0074	Spare Highway Light Standard, Decorative Type "B", Twin 6' Bracket Arms, Twin 250W HPS, Luminaire, Decorative Base with breakaway coupling and cover, Pole and Appurtenances to be delivered to State DOT Maintenance Baseyard	1	1 EA	Each	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$12,200.00	\$12,200.00	\$17,250.00	\$17,250.00	\$13,015.00	\$13,015.00	\$13,390.00	\$13,390.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
622.0075	Spare Highway Light Standard, Decorative Type "B1", Single 6' Bracket Arms, 250W HPS, Luminaire, Pole and Appurtenances to be delivered to State DOT Maintenance Baseyard	2	2 EA	Each	\$19,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$8,100.00	\$16,200.00	\$20,700.00	\$41,400.00	\$8,309.00	\$16,618.00	\$8,240.00	\$16,480.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
622.5101	Highway Lighting Ductline, 1-1/2-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete	L.S.	60 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$95,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$57,500.00	L.S.	\$8,300.00	L.S.	\$8,240.00	L.S.	\$19,000.00	L.S.	\$5,400.00
622.5102	Highway Lighting Ductline, 2-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket	L.S.	7,400 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$450,000.00	L.S.	\$200,000.00	L.S.	\$318,550.00	L.S.	\$815,900.00	L.S.	\$808,550.00	L.S.	\$210,000.00	L.S.	\$592,000.00
622.5103	Highway Lighting Ductline, 2-Inch Conduit Encased in Reinf Concrete Jacket	L.S.	150 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$110,000.00	L.S.	\$10,800.00	L.S.	\$3,795.00	L.S.	\$5,300.00	L.S.	\$5,150.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$19,500.00
622.5104	Highway Lighting Ductline, 2-2-Inch Conduits Encased in Concrete Jacket	L.S.	13,150 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,100,000.00	L.S.	\$1,136,000.00	L.S.	\$874,000.00	L.S.	\$2,035,300.00	L.S.	\$2,014,680.00	. L.S.	\$1,200,000.00	L.S.	\$1,117,750.00
622.5105	Highway Lighting Ductline, 4-2-Inch Conduits Encased in Concrete	L.S.	130 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$90,000.00	L.S.	\$58,100.00	L.S.	\$14,950.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$39,140.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$13,000.00
622.5106	City Lighting Ductline, 2-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket	L.S.	100 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$7,600.00	L.S.	\$1,150.00	L.S.	\$1,400.00	L.S.	\$1,339.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$11,000.00
622.5107	Highway Lighting Ductline, per Highway Light Connection Diagram	L.S.	650 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$95,000.00	L.S.	\$16,000.00	L.S.	\$51,750.00	L.S.	\$12,100.00	L.S.	\$12,360.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$71,500.00
622.5191	Highway Lighting Conductors	L.S.	37,100 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,050,000.00	L.S.	\$669,000.00	L.S.	\$517,500.00	L.S.	\$545,600.00	L.S.	\$539,720.00	L.S.	\$700,000.00	L.S.	\$742,000.00
622.5192	Highway Lighting Conductors, Overhead	L.S.	400 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$3,600.00	L.S.	\$12,650.00	L.S.	\$3,100.00	L.S.	\$3,090.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$6,800.00
		<u> </u>		<u> </u>								L	<u></u>		<u> </u>		Sheet No. 17 o	f 25 Sheets

TA	D	111	Λ	T	$\cap$ N	0 F	BID	C	
IA	<b>1</b>		A		UN		BIII	$\sim$	

	Nimitz Highway and Ala Moana Boulevard Resurfacing And Highway Lighting Replacement, Fort St. to Kalakaua Avenue								: : :									
PROJECT	NO.: NH-092-1(27) Net Length of Project: 3.04 Miles																	
ISLAND:	Dahu DISTRICT: Honolulu		** NOTE:		GOODFELL	OW BROS., INC.		I DREDGING		ONTRACTING ANY, LTD.	NA	N, INC.		ARON INC		COLUCCIO		OF HAWAII
DATE AD	/ERTISED: Internet Posting - December 30, 2009		Quantities shown				CONSTRUC	TION CO., INC.	COMP	ANT, LID.			CONSTRU	JCTION, INC.	CONST	RUCTION	TRANSF	RTMENT OF PORTATION
BIDS OPE	NED: March 18, 2010		in this column are for in-house														піспууа	YS DIVISION
COMPLET	ION TIME: Four Hundred (400) Working Days		use only.															
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
622.5201	Type "A" Pullbox (Highway Lighting, Metric)	L.S.	9 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$6,400.00	L.S.	\$17,250.00	L.S.	\$19,300.00	L.S.	\$18,540.00	L.S.	\$6,800.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00
622.5202	Type "B" Pullbox (Highway Lighting, Metric)	L.S.	70 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$180,000.00	L.S.	\$125,000.00	L.S.	\$149,500.00	L.S.	\$153,200.00	L.S.	\$151,410.00	L.S.	\$135,000.00	L.S.	\$105,000.00
622.5203	Type "C" Pullbox (Highway Lighting, Metric)	L.S.	5 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$12,650.00	L.S.	\$11,600.00	L.S.	\$11,330.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00
622.5204	19"x28" (Old Type "B") Pullbox (Highway Lighting)	L.S.	16 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$14,400.00	L.S.	\$37,950.00	L.S.	\$15,600.00	L.S.	\$15,450.00	L.S.	\$18,000.00	L.S.	\$16,000.00
622.5205	Type "SLD-1" Pullbox (City Street Lighting)	L.S.	1 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$1.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$9,200.00	L.S.	\$1,800.00	L.S.	\$1,751.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00
622.5211	Highway Lighting Equipment per A/E-43	L.S.	1 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$110,000.00	L.S.	\$31,000.00	L.S.	\$42,550.00	L.S.	\$21,800.00	L.S.	\$22,660.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00
622.5212	Highway Light Metering Equipment & Enclosure "B" per A/E-44	L.S.	1 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$110,000.00	L.S.	\$43,400.00	L.S.	\$60,950.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$29,870.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00
622.5213	Highway Lighting Junction Box, Cast Metal, NEMA 4X (12x24x8)	L.S.	10 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$21,000.00	L.S.	\$41,400.00	L.S.	\$16,500.00	L.S.	\$16,480.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00
622.5214	Highway Lighting Junction Box, Cast Metal, NEMA 4X (12x36x12)	L.S.	2 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$10,800.00	L.S.	\$17,250.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$8,240.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00
622.5301	Temporary Highway Lighting System	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1.00	L.S.	\$29,000.00	L.S.	\$28,750.00	L.S.	\$114,100.00	L.S.	\$113,300.00	L.S.	\$90,000.00	L.S.	\$300,750.00
623.1001	Retrofit Traffic Signal Light - Red Ball to Same	25	25 EA	Each	\$410.00	\$10,250.00	\$230.00	\$5,750.00	\$345.00	\$8,625.00	\$165.00	\$4,125.00	\$170.00	\$4,250.00	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00
623.1004	Retrofit Traffic Signal Light - Yellow Ball to Same	20	20 EA	Each	\$560.00	\$11,200.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$345.00	\$6,900.00	\$220.00	\$4,400.00	\$221.00	\$4,420.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$160.00	\$3,200.00
623.1006	Retrofit Traffic Signal Light - Yellow Ball to Yellow Arrow	5	5 EA	Each	\$610.00	\$3,050.00	\$230.00	\$1,150.00	\$345.00	\$1,725.00	\$180.00	\$900.00	\$180.00	\$900.00	\$70.00	\$350.00	\$160.00	\$800.00
623.1007	Retrofit Traffic Signal Light - Green Ball to Same	8	8 EA	Each	\$900.00	\$7,200.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$460.00	\$3,680.00	\$210.00	\$1,680.00	\$206.00	\$1,648.00	\$90.00	\$720.00	\$175.00	\$1,400.00
623.1008	Retrofit Traffic Signal Light - Green Arrow to Same	13	13 EA	Each	\$700.00	\$9,100.00	\$230.00	\$2,990.00	\$460.00	\$5,980.00	\$185.00	\$2,405.00	\$185.00	\$2,405.00	\$80.00	\$1,040.00	\$175.00	\$2,275.00
623.1009	Retrofit Traffic Signal Light - Green Ball to Green Arrow	3	3 EA	Each	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$230.00	\$690.00	\$460.00	\$1,380.00	\$195.00	\$585.00	\$195.00	\$585.00	\$20.00	\$60.00	\$175.00	\$525.00
623.1010	Retrofit Traffic Signal Light - Green Arrow to Green Ball	1	1 EA	Each	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$260.00	\$260.00	\$257.00	\$257.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$175.00	\$175.00
L							<u></u>					<u></u>		1.			Sheet No. 18 of	25 Sheets

PROJECT	Nimitz Highway and Ala Moana Boulevard Resurfacing And Highway Lighting Replacement, Fort St. to Kalakaua Avenue				·													
PROJECT	NO.: NH-092-1(27) Net Length of Project: 3.04 Miles																	
ISLAND:	Oahu DISTRICT: Honolulu		** NOTE:		GOODFELL	OW BROS., INC.		N DREDGING CTION CO., INC.		ONTRACTING PANY, LTD.	NAN	, INC.		ARON JCTION, INC.		COLUCCIO TRUCTION		OF HAWAII
BIDS OPE	VERTISED: Internet Posting - December 30, 2009 ENED: March 18, 2010 FION TIME: Four Hundred (400) Working Days		Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.				CONSTRUC	TION CO., INC.	COMP	ANI, LID.			CONOTIC	JOTTON, IINO.	JONG	TROOTION	TRANS	PORTATION AYS DIVISION
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX.	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
623.2000	Type 1 (8') Traffic Signal Standard	1	1 EA	Each	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$1,610.00	\$1,610.00	\$1,201.00	\$1,201.00	\$793.00	\$793.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
623.2001	Type I (10') Traffic Signal Standard	2	2 EA	Each	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,610.00	\$3,220.00	\$621.00	\$1,242.00	\$824.00	\$1,648.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00
623.2002	Foundation for Type I Traffic Signal Standard	3	3 EA	Each	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,035.00	\$3,105.00	\$305.00	\$915.00	\$1,339.00	\$4,017.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
623.3000	Modify 3M Programmable Visibility Traffic Signal Lens (1 - Yellow	1	1 EA	Each	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,722.00	\$1,722.00	\$309.00	\$309.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
623.3001	Traffic Signal Assembly (RYAGA Traffic Signal Head)	12	12 EA	Each	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$440.00	\$5,280.00	\$1,725.00	\$20,700.00	\$476.00	\$5,712.00	\$875.00	\$10,500.00	\$600.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,100.00	\$13,200.00
623.3002	Traffic Signal Assembly (RYG Traffic Signal Head)	11	11 EA	Each	\$1,600.00	\$17,600.00	\$480.00	\$5,280.00	\$1,610.00	\$17,710.00	\$901.00	\$9,911.00	\$875.00	\$9,625.00	\$600.00	\$6,600.00	\$2,200.00	\$24,200.00
623.3060	Traffic Signal Assembly (Two-Way, 12-Inch, 1-3 Section Vertical with Mass Arm Mounting)	70	70 EA	Each	\$1,400.00	\$98,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$1,725.00	\$120,750.00	\$676.00	\$47,320.00	\$875.00	\$61,250.00	\$80.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,100.00	\$77,000.00
623.3062	Traffic Signal Assembly (Two-Way, 12-Inch, 1-3 Section Vertical Programmable Visibility Head with Mass Arm Mounting)	20	20 EA	Each	\$5,100.00	\$102,000.00	\$2,950.00	\$59,000.00	\$4,025.00	\$80,500.00	\$3,274.00	\$65,480.00	\$3,090.00	\$61,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$60,000.00
623.3101	Warning Flasher Signal Assembly	1	1 EA	Each	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$12,915.00	\$12,915.00	\$721.00	\$721.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
623.3090	Approach-Only Microwave Vehicle Detector	6	6 EA	Each	\$4,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$11,400.00	\$1,380.00	\$8,280.00	\$871.00	\$5,226.00	\$1,133.00	\$6,798.00	\$2,100.00	\$12,600.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00
623.4000	Pedestrian Signal Assembly (LED PCS module with housing)	18	18 EA	Each	\$1,600.00	\$28,800.00	\$600.00	\$10,800.00	\$1,035.00	\$18,630.00	\$551.00	\$9,918.00	\$618.00	\$11,124.00	\$600.00	\$10,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$21,600.00
623.4001	L.E.D. Pedestrian Countdown Signal (Module Only)	14	14 EA	Each	\$1,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$800.00	\$11,200.00	\$690.00	\$9,660.00	\$541.00	\$7,574.00	\$360.00	\$5,040.00	\$220.00	\$3,080.00	\$600.00	\$8,400.00
623.4002	Traffic Signal Back Plates (Louvered, Black)	90	90 EA	Each	\$250.00	\$22,500.00	\$100.00	\$9,000.00	\$172.50	\$15,525.00	\$65.00	\$5,850.00	\$56.00	\$5,040.00	\$70.00	\$6,300.00	\$150.00	\$13,500.00
623.4041	Pedestrian Push Button with Instruction Sign	15	15 EA	Each	\$1,100.00	\$16,500.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$805.00	\$12,075.00	\$285.00	\$4,275.00	\$309.00	\$4,635.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$400.00	\$6,000.00
623.4101	Opticom Detector (Traffic Signal Standard Mounting)	3	3 EA	Each	\$4,800.00	\$14,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,070.00	\$6,210.00	\$1,201.00	\$3,603.00	\$1,236.00	\$3,708.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$950.00	\$2,850.00
623.5101	Traffic Signal Ductline, 2-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$350,000.00	L.S.	\$85,000.00	L.S.	\$195,500.00	L.S.	\$103,100.00	L.S.	\$100,940.00	L.S.	\$120,000.00	L.S.	\$108,800.00
	<u> </u>						<u> </u>		1								Sheet No. 19 d	of 25 Sheets

T	Δ	R	11	ΙΔ	T	$\cap$	N	ΟF	R	IDS	
1	М	$\Box$	U	$\vdash \vdash$	. 1 1		IV	$\cup$ $\Gamma$	$\Box$	כוו	

PROJECT	Nimitz Highway and Ala Moana Boulevard Resurfacing And Highway Lighting Replacement, Fort St. to Kalakaua Avenue																	
PROJECT	NO.: NH-092-1(27) Net Length of Project: 3.04 Miles										٠,							
ISLAND:	Dahu DISTRICT: Honolulu		** NOTE:		GOODFELL	OW BROS., INC.		I DREDGING		ONTRACTING	NAN	I, INC.		ARON		COLUCCIO		OF HAWAII
DATE AD	/ERTISED: Internet Posting - December 30, 2009		Quantities shown				CONSTRUC	TION CO., INC.	COMP/	ANY, LTD.			CONSTRU	UCTION, INC.	CONS	TRUCTION	TRANSI	RTMENT OF PORTATION
BIDS OPE	NED: March 18, 2010		in this column are for in-house														HIGHWA	YS DIVISION
COMPLET	ION TIME: Four Hundred (400) Working Days		use only.															
ITEM NO	ITEM	APPROX.	**APPROX.	LIAUTLIOED	LINUT DDIOS	AAAOLINAT		4440UNIT		A. A. G. A. I. A. T.								
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
623.5102	Traffic Signal Ductline, 2-2 Inch Conduits Encased in Concrete Jacket	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$412,000.00	L.S.	\$253,000.00	L.S.	\$658,200.00	L.S.	\$651,990.00	L.S.	\$775,000.00	L.S.	\$391,000.00
623.5103	Traffic Signal Ductline, 4-2 Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$27,000.00	L.S.	\$14,950.00	L.S.	\$11,100.00	L.S.	\$10,918.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00
623.5104	Traffic Signal Ductline, 6-2 Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$46,000.00	L.S.	\$4,025.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$11,845.00	L.S.	\$51,000.00	L.S.	\$13,000.00
623.5191	Traffic Signal Conductors	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$18,500.00	L.S.	\$13,800.00	L.S.	\$1,400.00	L.S.	\$1,339.00	L.S.	\$22,000.00	L.S.	\$102,150.00
623.5192	Traffic Signal Conductors, Type 3 (6 pairs) Cable	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$20,300.00	L.S.	\$17,250.00	L.S.	\$5,200.00	L.S.	\$5,150.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$33,600.00
623.5193	Traffic Signal Conductors, Type 3 (12 pairs) Cable	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$8,100.00	L.S.	\$17,250.00	L.S.	\$8,300.00	L.S.	\$8,240.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$6,750.00
623.5194	Traffic Signal Conductors, Type 5 Cable	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$3,400.00	L.S.	\$13,800.00	L.S.	\$700.00	L.S.	\$721.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$4,500.00
623.5195	Traffic Signal Conductors, Fiber Optic Cable	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$65,000.00	L.S.	\$47,200.00	L.S.	\$115,000.00	L.S.	\$47,400.00	L.S.	\$48,410.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$48,000.00
623.6301	Type "A" Pullbox (Traffic Signal,Metric)	2	2 EA	Each	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,725.00	\$3,450.00	\$1,001.00	\$2,002.00	\$994.00	\$1,988.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00
623.6302	Type "B" Pullbox (Traffic Signal, Metric)	25	25 EA	Each	\$2,500.00	\$62,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$42,500.00	\$2,300.00	\$57,500.00	\$1,902.00	\$47,550.00	\$1,854.00	\$46,350.00	\$2,200.00	\$55,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$42,500.00
623.6303	Type "C" Pullbox (Traffic Signal, Metric)	3	3 EA	Each	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$2,875.00	\$8,625.00	\$4,438.00	\$13,314.00	\$13,184.00	\$39,552.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,200.00
623.7051	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6x6) One Loop	16	16 EA	Each	\$800.00	\$12,800.00	\$800.00	\$12,800.00	\$920.00	\$14,720.00	\$486.00	\$7,776.00	\$499.00	\$7,984.00	\$1,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$800.00	\$12,800.00
623.7052	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6x6) Two Loops	18	18 EA	Each	\$1,600.00	\$28,800.00	\$1,600.00	\$28,800.00	\$1,840.00	\$33,120.00	\$976.00	\$17,568.00	\$1,004.00	\$18,072.00	\$2,100.00	\$37,800.00	\$1,600.00	\$28,800.00
623.7053	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6x6) Three Loops	1 1	1 EA	Each	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,760.00	\$2,760.00	\$1,552.00	\$1,552.00	\$1,596.00	\$1,596.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
623.7054	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6x6) Four Loops	10	10 EA	Each	\$3,300.00	\$33,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$32,000.00	\$3,680.00	\$36,800.00	\$1,942.00	\$19,420.00	\$1,998.00	\$19,980.00	\$3,800.00	\$38,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$32,000.00
623.7056	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6x6) Six Loops	12	12 EA	Each	\$4,900.00	\$58,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$57,600.00	\$5,520.00	\$66,240.00	\$2,903.00	\$34,836.00	\$2,987.00	\$35,844.00	\$5,200.00	\$62,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$57,600.00
623.7058	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6x6) Eight Loops	1	1 EA	Each	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00	\$7,360.00	\$7,360.00	\$3,879.00	\$3,879.00	\$3,991.00	\$3,991.00	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00
											-						Sheet No. 20 of	25 Sheets

			Α.	 . ^	A. B	$\sim$ $-$	<b>D</b> 1		
1 /	٧К	UI	Α		N	OF	BI	DS	,

PROJECT	Nimitz Highway and Ala Moana Boulevard Resurfacing And Highway Lighting Replacement, Fort St. to Kalakaua Avenue					·												
PROJECT	NO.: NH-092-1(27) Net Length of Project: 3.04 Miles																	
ISLAND: (	Dahu DISTRICT: Honolulu		** NOTE:		GOODFELL	OW BROS., INC.		N DREDGING CTION CO., INC.		ONTRACTING PANY, LTD.	NA	AN, INC.		ARON UCTION, INC.		COLUCCIO TRUCTION		OF HAWAII RTMENT OF
DATE AD\	/ERTISED: Internet Posting - December 30, 2009		Quantities shown	1		·	0011011100	711014 00., 1140.	OCIVII	Alti, LID.			00110111		00110	. Koo non	TRANS	SPORTATION AYS DIVISION
BIDS OPE	NED: March 18, 2010		in this column are for in-house														7.1.0.7777	
COMPLET	ION TIME: Four Hundred (400) Working Days		use only.															
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX.	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
623.7101	System Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6x6) One Loop	6	6 EA	Each	\$800.00	\$4,800.00	\$800.00	\$4,800.00	\$920.00	\$5,520.00	\$496.00	\$2,976.00	\$509.00	\$3,054.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$800.00	\$4,800.00
623.8101	Temporary Traffic Signal System	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$4,715.00	L.S.	\$14,300.00	L.S.	\$14,214.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$19,300.00
629.1011	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic	L.S.	198 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$270.00	L.S.	\$9,600.00	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$400.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$792.00
629.1013	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	7,813 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,500.00	L.S.	\$6,600.00	L.S.	\$3,100.00	L.S.	\$6,500.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$15,626.00
629.1015	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	2,211 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,200.00	L.S.	\$2,200.00	L.S.	\$11,000.00	L.S.	\$2,100.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$6,633.00
629.1016	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	2,856 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,700.00	L.S.	\$7,600.00	L.S.	\$11,000.00	L.S.	\$7,600.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$11,424.00
629.1022	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	1,150 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,400.00	L.S.	\$2,400.00	L.S.	\$3,500.00	L.S.	\$2,400.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$13,800.00
629.1030	Crosswalk Marking (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	47 Lane	L.S.	L.S.	\$8,200.00	L.S.	\$8,100.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$8,100.00	L.S.	\$8,500.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$18,800.00
629.1040	Pavement Arrows (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	33 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,200.00	L.S.	\$5,100.00	L.S.	\$7,500.00	L.S.	\$5,100.00	L.S.	\$5,500.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$9,900.00
629.1050	Pavement Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	14 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,500.00	L.S.	\$3,500.00	L.S.	\$5,100.00	L.S.	\$3,500.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$4,200.00
629.2010	Type "A" Pavement Markers	L.S.	1,263 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,900.00	L.S.	\$4,800.00	L.S.	\$7,100.00	L.S.	\$4,800.00	L.S.	\$5,200.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$10,104.00
629.2020	Type "C" Pavement Markers	L.S.	421 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,800.00	L.S.	\$1,800.00	L.S.	\$2,600.00	L.S.	\$1,800.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$4,210.00
629.2030	Type "D" Pavement Markers	L.S.	6 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$50.00	L.S.	\$50.00	L.S.	\$70.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$50.00	L.S.	\$100.00	L.S.	\$60.00
629.2070	Type "H" Pavement Markers	L.S.	114 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$650.00	L.S.	\$620.00	L.S.	\$900.00	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$700.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$1,140.00
630.8010	Street Name Sign on Traffic Signal Mast Arm with Brackets	L.S.	28 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$55,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$64,000.00	L.S.	\$46,000.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$70,000.00
631.5000	Regulatory Sign (10 Square Feet or Less)	L.S.	235 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$70,000.00	L.S.	\$72,000.00	L.S.	\$92,000.00	L.S.	\$66,200.00	L.S.	\$62,000.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$141,000.00
631.5001	Regulatory Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) with Post(s)	L.S.	123 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$73,000.00	L.S.	\$62,000.00	L.S.	\$79,000.00	L.S.	\$56,800.00	L.S.	\$66,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S. Sheet No. 21 o	\$86,100.00

TABULATION OF BIDS	T	Α	В	U	L	Α	T		0	N		O	F	E	3		D	S	
--------------------	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	--	---	---	--	---	---	---	---	--	---	---	--

	Nimitz Highway and Ala Moana Boulevard Resurfacing And Highway Lighting Replacement, Fort St. to Kalakaua Avenue							·		·								
PROJECT	NO.: NH-092-1(27) Net Length of Project: 3.04 Miles													·				
ISLAND: (	Dahu DISTRICT: Honolulu		** NOTE:		GOODFELL	OW BROS., INC.	1	N DREDGING		ONTRACTING	NA	AN, INC.		ARON		COLUCCIO		P HAWAII
DATE AD\	/ERTISED: Internet Posting - December 30, 2009		Quantities shown				CONSTRUC	TION CO., INC.	COM	PANY, LTD.			CONSTR	UCTION, INC.	CONS	TRUCTION	TRANSPO	MENT OF ORTATION
BIDS OPE	NED: March 18, 2010		in this column are for in-house														HIGHWAY	S DIVISION
COMPLET	ION TIME: Four Hundred (400) Working Days		use only.															
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
631.5002	Regulatory Sign (More than 10 Square Feet)	L.S.	8 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$3,600.00	L.S.	\$4,600.00	L.S.	\$3,300.00	L.S.	\$3,500.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$5,600.00
631.5003	Regulatory Sign (More than 10 Square Feet) with Post(s)	L.S.	9 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$21,000.00	L.S.	\$7,800.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$7,200.00	L.S.	\$16,000.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$7,200.00
631.5100	Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less)	L.S.	20 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$3,900.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$3,600.00	L.S.	\$5,200.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00
631.5101	Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) with Post(s)	L.S.	6 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$5,100.00	L.S.	\$6,500.00	L.S.	\$4,700.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$4,200.00
631.5400	Directional Sign (10 Square Feet or Less)	L.S.	51 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$11,500.00	L.S.	\$3,200.00	L.S.	\$4,200.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$19,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$35,700.00
631.5500	Directional Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) with Post(s)	L.S.	16 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,200.00	L.S.	\$2,400.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$2,200.00	L.S.	\$6,500.00	L.S.	\$6,000:00	L.S.	\$12,800.00
631.5600	Directional Sign (More than 10 Square Feet)	L.S.	4 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$11,700.00	L.S.	\$960.00	L.S.	\$1,200.00	L.S.	\$900.00	L.S.	\$6,600.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$3,200.00
631.5700	Directional Sign (More than 10 Square Feet) with Post	L.S.	15 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$102,000.00	L.S.	\$18,000.00	L.S.	\$23,000.00	L.S.	\$42,900.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$22,000.00	L.S.	\$13,500.00
631.7000	Relocation of Existing Sign	L.S.	10 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$3,800.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$3,500.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00
634.1000	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk	L.S.	3,270 S.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,200,000.00	L.S.	\$300,000.00	L.S.	\$1,020,000.00	L.S.	\$867,800.00	L.S.	\$1,825,000.00	L.S.	\$2,200,000.00	L.S.	\$930,000.00
638.2000	Curb and Gutter, Modified Type 2DG	L.S.	140 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$106,000.00	L.S.	\$107,000.00	L.S.	\$140,000.00	L.S.	\$160,000.00	L.S.	\$16,800.00
638.2200	Thru Gutter	L.S.	290 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$138,600.00	L.S.	\$66,400.00	L.S.	\$80,000.00	L.S.	\$116,000.00
638.2300	Gutter, Type 2A	L.S.	1,489 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$90,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$107,500.00	L.S.	\$160,600.00	L.S.	\$188,000.00	L.S.	\$220,000.00	L.S.	\$119,120.00
638.2400	Curb & Gutter, Type 2DG	L.S.	574 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$70,000.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$78,000.00	L.S.	\$130,600.00	L.S.	\$280,000.00	L.S.	\$330,000.00	L.S.	\$60,270.00
638.2500	Curb, Type 2D	L.S.	90 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$31,100.00	L.S.	\$9,600.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$55,000.00	L.S.	\$8,100.00
639.2000	Curb, Type 6	L.S.	3,300 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$110,000.00	L.S.	\$39,000.00	L.S.	\$51,000.00	L.S.	\$36,000.00	L.S.	\$70,600.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$99,000.00
643.1000	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A. Sheet No. 22 of 2	\$50,000.00
																	Officel NO. 22 Of 2	LO ONEERS

PROJECT Nimitz Highway and Ala Moana Boulevard Resurfacing And Highway Lighting Replacement, Fort St. to Kalakaua Avenue																		
PROJECT NO.: NH-092-1(27) Net Length of Project: 3.04 Miles																		
ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Honolulu ** NOTE:  DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - December 30, 2009  Quantities shown			GOODFELLO	OW BROS., INC.	HAWAIIAN DREDGING CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		ROYAL CONTRACTING COMPANY, LTD.		NAN, INC.		HARON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		FRANK COLUCCIO CONSTRUCTION		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION			
BIDS OPENED: March 18, 2010 in this column are for in-house																		
COMPLET	ION TIME: Four Hundred (400) Working Days		use only.					t en										·
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
645.1000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,858,847.00	L.S.	\$1,500,000.00	L.S.	\$1,470,000.00	L.S.	\$464,600.00	L.S.	\$600,000.00	L.S.	\$600,000.00	L.S.	\$1,920,000.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$658,000.00	F.A.	\$658,000.00	F.A.	\$658,000.00	F.A.	\$658,000.00	F.A.	\$658,000.00	F.A.	\$658,000.00	F.A.	\$658,000.00
648.1000	Field Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$19,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00
650.0010	Curb Ramp, Modified Type B	L.S.	1 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$8,200.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$20,600.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$8,500.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00
650.0020	Curb Ramp, Type C (Special)	L.S.	1 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$14,000.00	L.S.	\$10,500.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00
650.1000	Curb Ramp, Modified Type C	L.S.	1 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$2,300.00	L.S.	\$12,300.00	L.S.	\$19,600.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$6,500.00
676.1000	Concrete Repair for Sidewalk on Bridge	L.S.	366 S.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	\$265,000.00	L.S.	\$130,000.00	L.S.	\$174,000.00	L.S.	\$106,000.00	L.S.	\$290,000.00	L.S.	\$300,000.00	L.S.	\$164,700.00
676.2000	Concrete Repair for Walls	L.S.	277 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$185,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$111,000.00	L.S.	\$15,300.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$80,000.00	L.S.	\$45,400.00
676.3000	Additional Concrete Repair	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
696.2000	Maintenance of Field Office	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 10% of the sum of all items excluding the bid price of this item, and force account items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,850,000.00	L.S.	\$2,385,000.00	L.S.	\$1,849,500.00	L.S.	\$389,800.00	L.S.	\$600,000.00	L.S.	\$5,300,000.00	L.S.	\$2,581,052.00
	a. Sum of All Nimitz Highway and Ala Moana Blvd Improvement Work										·		·					
	<ul> <li>b. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in '0') or Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Filli n 25% X a)</li> </ul>																	
	c. Amount for Compairson of Bids (a + b)											,			,	·		

# BID ITEMS FOR HECO UNDERGROUNDING LINES WORK (FORT STEET TO HALEKAUWILA STREET)

PROJECT Nimitz Highway and Ala Moana Boulevard Resurfacing And Highway Lighting Replacement, Fort St. to Kalakaua Avenue																		
PROJECT NO.: NH-092-1(27) Net Length of Project: 3.04 Miles															1			
ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Honolulu ** NOTE:		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		HAWAIIAN DREDGING		ROYAL CONTRACTING		NAN, INC.		HARON		FRANK COLUCCIO		STATE OF HAWAII				
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - December 30, 2009  Quantities shown					CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		COMPANY, LTD.				CONSTRUCTION, INC.		CONSTRUCTION		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION			
BIDS OPENED: March 18, 2010		in this column are for in-house																
COMPLETION TIME: Four Hundred (400) Working Days		use only.		!														
ITEMANO.	1	APPROX.	**APPROX.		LINUT DOLOG													
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
107.2000	Removal and Disposal of Contaminated and/or Hazardous Materials	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$300,000.00	F.A.	\$300,000.00	F.A.	\$300,000.00	F.A.	\$300,000.00	F.A.	\$300,000.00	F.A.	\$300,000.00	F.A.	\$300,000.00
209.0101	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$11,500.00	L.S.	\$10,200.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00
209.0201	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00
209.0301	Dewatering	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$70,000.00	F.A.	\$70,000.00	F.A.	\$70,000.00	F.A.	\$70,000.00	F.A.	\$70,000.00	F.A.	\$70,000.00	F.A.	\$70,000.00
212.1001	Archaeological Mitigation	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00
621.1011	HECO 6 Ft. x 14 Ft. Manhole	5	5 EA	Each	\$55,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$66,930.00	\$334,650.00	\$58,266.00	\$291,330.00	\$57,577.00	\$287,885.00	\$127,000.00	\$635,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$175,000.00
621.1016	HECO Manhole/Handhold Conduit Penetration	20	20 EA	Each	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$220.00	\$4,400.00	\$115.00	\$2,300.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$103.00	\$2,060.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00
621.4101	HECO Ductline, Four 4-Inch and Six 6-Inch Conduit Encased in Concrete Jacket (Section E1)	L.S.	1,380 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$800,000.00	L.S.	\$1,516,000.00	L.S.	\$195,500.00	L.S.	\$1,767,000.00	L.S.	\$1,774,680.00	L.S.	\$3,500,000.00	L.S.	\$767,280.00
623.7051	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6x6) One Loop	11	11 EA	Each	\$800.00	\$8,800.00	\$910.00	\$10,010.00	\$920.00	\$10,120.00	\$664.00	\$7,304.00	\$618.00	\$6,798.00	\$5,200.00	\$57,200.00	\$800.00	\$8,800.00
645.1001	Trafiic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$80,000.00	L.S.	\$110,000.00	L.S.	\$305,900.00	L.S.	\$86,600.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$80,000.00
645.2001	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$42,000.00	F.A.	\$42,000.00	F.A.	\$42,000.00	F.A.	\$42,000.00	F.A.	\$42,000.00	F.A.	\$42,000.00	F.A.	\$42,000.00
699.1001	Mobilization (Not to exceed 10% of the sum of all items excluding the bid price of this item, and force account items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$103,000.00	L.S.	\$190,000.00	L.S.	\$52,000.00	L.S.	\$40,900.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$107,000.00
	a. Sum of All Nimitz Highway and Ala Moana Blvd Improvement Work																j	
	b. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in '0') or Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Filli n 25% X a)																	
	c. Amount for Compairson of Bids (a + b)																Sheet No. 24 of	5.05 Chaota

I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids oponed for this project

Vinality > Li Nah Okita

STATE OF HAWAII

DEPARTMENT OF

**TRANSPORTATION** 

HIGHWAYS DIVISION

**AMOUNT** 

\$1,619,080.00

\$1,619,080.00

\$30,191,761.00

\$31,810,841.00

\$0.00

UNIT PRICE